ln accardance with ;
Rule 3.56 of th 2

s AM2I "
sy Notice of end of administration Companies House

Schedule 81 to the

Insolvency Act 1986.
in, please
at
“‘I““HI“N ||||H “I"“l““ “ o
*LBIJINW3*
LD2 19/11/2019 #95
. COMPANIES HOUSE
I Company details
+ Filling in this f
comanyraroer |1 fo [1[1[7[1]a]1 -
Company name in full Eﬁnt Pay Services Ltd bold black capitals.

f
I Court details

Court name The High Court of Justice

== Pl lEfelolsp e[ TTT [T

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) Jason Daniel

Surname Baker

u Administrator’s address

Building name/number ’E‘td Floor

Street (1 10 Cannon Street

Post town 1 London

County/Regicon r

e [e[c[4 [N [6[€[U
Country '

- 04/17 Versiocn 1.0



AM21

Notice of end of administration

Administrator's name ©

Full forename(s)

l Geoffrey Paul

Sumame

| Rowley

@ 0ther administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Administrator’s address @

Building name/number| 2nd Floor

@ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Street [ 110 Cannon Street another administrator.
Past town { London
County/Region l
wose e [oa ] [s[E[0
Country ’
Statement of appointment
I Fwas/we were appointed as administrator{s) on:
Date ['I_— I_— mg ITZ‘ [_l_—

Appointor/applicant’s name

Give the name of the person who made the appointment or the
administration application

Full forename(s)

| Niven Alpha Pte

Surname

| Ltd

Attachments

[2 A copy of the final progress report is attached.

o]

Sign and date

The purpose of administration has been sufficiently achieved and a notice
of the end of administration is being filed with the court as well as with the
registrar of companies.

Administrator's
signature

Signature

<G

Signature date

s O Glelils

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.50

() Insert full
name(s} and
address(es) of
administrator(s}

(b) Insert name and
address of registered
office of company
(¢) Insert date of

Appointment

(d) Insert name of
appointor

(e} Insert date and
time

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of end of administration

Name of Company Company number
Glint Pay Services Ltd 10117131

In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Business and Property 006229 of 2019
Courts of England and Waleg

We (a) Jason Daniel Baker Geoffrey Paul Rowley
FRP Advisory LLP FRP Advisory LLP
110 Cannon Street 110 Cannon Street
London London

EC4N 6EU EC4N 6EU

having been appointed joint administrators of (b) Glint Pay Services Ltd ¢/o FRP Advisory, 110
Cannon Street London ECAN 6EU ("the Company™)

On (c) 18 September 2019 by (d) Niven Alpha Pte. Litd, a company incorporated under the laws
of Singapore with Unique Entity Number 201537859H and registered address at 250 Tajong
Pagar Road #05-02 St. Andrew's Centre, Singapore 088541

hereby give notice that the purpose of administration has been sufficiently achieved in relation
to the Company.

Attached to this notice is a copy of the final progress report.

A copy of this notice has been sent to the registrar of companies. o @
Signed Qﬂm‘ -

Jason Baker on behalf of the joint administrators

Dated 19 November 2019

Endorsement to be completed by the court

'This form and the attached documents has been filed (e} on 2019 at am/ pm

EUI-1205764262v]



610¢ 19qQUI2AON 6T

610C 1°9qUISAON 6T
01 6T0Z Joquaidas 81 poliad ayy Jo) Hoday ssaib0ud |euld pue 1S41d ,SJ01efSIuupy syl

(uonessiulwpy ui je)
paywi )N Aed jui|D 3 pajyiwir] saVIAIRS Aed jullo ‘pajyiwi Aed juio

dud



panwI aid eydjy USAIN
SWIOISND 13 SNUIADY WK
Auouany pnpuo) fepueuld

610Z
JBQUISAON 2T Palep suonessiuiupe sy jo asodind
a1 buiasiyoe Joy siesodosd s1ojRisIuLIpY 94

6T0T JAQUISAON
67 03 6707 Jequaidas 81 pouad Buipodal ay .

9107 S3Ny {Sajem pue puejbul) AJUIAJOSUT UL
dud Jo A9moy [ned Aallos9 pue sexeq " uoser
paywI YN Aed U9

pajl saiAlas ARd JUllD

pajWwI Aed JuID

(uonensiuILpPY Ul [12) PINWIT 3N Aed JUl9
3 PILIT SIS Aed JUlD ‘PRI Aed U|D

d 71 AMOSIARY dud

UIAIN
JUWH
vod

sjesodoid aylL

poLIad ayL
s9INY Aduaajosur ayl
S103eISIUIWIPY 3yl
ANd9

1SdD

1d9D

saluedwo) ayy

dud

rHodal siy3 ul pasn ale suoneallqaqe uimoyjoy syl

4

Hoday feuyd SI0lensiuIWpPY YL
(UoneSIUILIPY Ut J1e) PSIWIT )N ABd JUIID 8 PRI SBIAISS ABd JUlID ‘RRILIT ABd JUIID

Auedwo) yses 1oj poliad sy3 ut paliniul sasuadxa jo JUSWaIRIS

Auedwio] yoea 10} polad aY3 10} Junodoe syuauwied pue s1diedsy

Auedwon Yoes 1o poliad

31 10§ SJUBLIBSINGSIP pue SISOD S} ,SIOIRISILILIPY 3] JO s|e1Rd

Ausdulo) (yoes 10 YIom JO 3npayds
UCIIRJISIUILIPE JO PUR JO SEDIION — TZINY Wliod

SI0JRSILILPY 3Y3 Jo Juauwodde
a3 pue ssjuedwo) sy buipiebal uoeulIoul AIOINIEIS

Juajuo)

sasuadxe pue SIUSLLIBSINGSIP ‘UoRRISUNIDI ,SI01RISIUILLPY
53500 Juewiuiodde-aud siojesiuUlLpY

SJ0}P3I2 104 BWOIIND

DOLID4 SUY Ut SUCRR.OSIUILIDE 2U) 10 ssalbald
SUORBLISIUILIPE U3 JO MBIAIBAD Uy

Uaju0)

v
xipuaddy

o oo A

-

uonoas

SUOIRIARIQQR pUB SIU3IU0D)



'$3558004d UONEIISIUIWPE 3Y] JO SPISING Papn|2ucd g [jIM Udiym (Mo|2q
Jayiiny psuipno se) sbieyds|p pue s9sy 419Y3 Jo jeacidde Bupsas ylim paIeID0SSe Yiom
3] URY] JBLJ0 SI0IRJISIUILIPY Y] AQ PaIRdIDIIUR YIOM SAIIUBISONS JOYLINS OU S 243y

'sjesodoud 9yl U 30 385 se (B) 9A1303(q0 2Aa1Y2E 3l0jai8Y]
pue wiasuod bujob e se apeqy o3 Auedwo) yoea Joj Buppueuy sysinbal ayg Jo aouspiAe
2|qENNs papircid SBY WENILIOSUOD) Japjoysleys auyy ‘uoiuido sjqeuoseal syl Ui jeul
'SAJISWIBLY] P3IJSIIES DABY pUR SISBQ JUSA|OS B UQ UOIRMASIUIWPE 1IX2 0] saiieduwon)
3y 1oy paainbay Buipun) Syl JO JUDLUSSISSE UMD JBy] paledald sloleisiuiupy |yl

3 xipuaddy Je papiacud
sjunoooe syjuswiAed pue sydisosld Sy3 Ul UMOUS ale SIS0 Paieosse pue Ueo| Si
(L, XIUBOY4 uspjoD),) PWIT XIUSOY USROS SB UMOUY SISPjoYyaleys Jo wnosug)
B AQ papiaold URO| 3SIN0CDL PIW B 4o ugisiaoid 2yl AQ papuny 2I04a19u1 sem
suonesisiuiwpe ayl Buunp paunaul aumjipusdxs Buipesy sy pue awosul Bupel; ou
SeM SU2Y] anUaAaL-3ld ||135 AjloAII0aYe St ssauisng U3 se ‘sjesodold au3 ut pauiodal sy

"anasad waduod Bulob oy 10943 0] JopI0 Ul JUSWISIAUL I3Y] 95I|EUL, 01 2w
LUNILIoSU0D ISpjoysieys ayl Mmojje 0] SI0JeaSIuIWpy 343 Jo [0JIU0D 3yl Jspun 3peiy
0] PINUUD sajuedwo) oyl ‘panss) 21am sjesodold auyg aouis paad WUl au uf

‘paaoidde Bujaq sjesodold au3 03 soud a1ojaiay] pue {,23eq UdIsIad, 2Ul) 6T0T
IsquisnoN /7 Bulsq ‘s1ep UcIS|Isp SI1oupals auy3 61 Joud pajl 210jalau] 2Usm s30n0u
Ix2 9sayL {(,19¥, Y1) 986T 0V ADUSAOSUT B3 JO T 3NPayds 40 (8 ydeibeled o)
juensind) paAsIyoe Apusians ussq sey uoielisiuiupe Yoes jo asodind ay3 yuiyy AsL
1.yl Wiuod 01 uno) pue ssiuedwo) Jo sealsibay Ul yum saoijou aysinbal auyy paii
(Modau siyy Jo 91ep 2yl punocie 1o U0) SARY SIORIISIUIUPY AUy ‘ATlioud e se paasiyoe
pue pajpadxs 2g 0] sauedwo) sy} JO SNDSSI JUSA|OS 343 J0J 19pi0 Ul ‘I1SASMOH

*aunpa2o.4d uoIsIIep \SJ0lipaL e Buisn sioppald sAuedwo) ayy Jo yoes
AQ |eaoidde Joj sjesodold syl pajejnold SICIRNSIUILPY 33 ‘610 J9qWSAoN 7T UQ

sjesodo.d 2y3 Jo uonejusLRdw]

E

Hodsy jeul ,S10ieRSIMILIDY 3YL
(UCREIRSIUILIPY Ul |[2) PRI 3N ARd JUID 33 PRHLIM SIAIDS Aed JUIED “PIYILIN Aed JuiD

‘g xipuaddy 12 puno) 5q ued $a010U 35343 Jo saidon *sJoalIp Yl 0}
saueduwo] syz jO [04JU0D UIRJaJ pue 9010 9]edeA 0} SIQiensiuIpyY oyl bBuisned 6107
IaquwisAon 6T U0 saluedwo Jo Jensibay pue UNoD 2Y3 Yiim Pajii 249m suoiensiuiupe
BU3 JO pud 3Y3 JO SIDJ0U BYSINDBI ‘B10a4aY | *ADURAJ0S 0] pauINiad 3q ued ssjueduwioD
Jyl ey} pausiies ale SJoIRSIUIWPY SU3 ‘spuni JO JUSLUISSAUL MaU Siyl Buimopod

*suiaou03 Bulob se apes] 0] enURUOD ‘SICIBISILILLPY 3U) JO Uoiuido 3)qeuoseal
3yl Ul ‘uen Asil Agatsym uonisod e ul sajuedwon auyy Bumnd pue |ing uI SIoUPILD
fI2 Aed Q) BUmMLILIO? AQ ADUBAJOS O] Saiuedilon) au] 2401524 O Djge 20 0 JUDWIISDAUL
MaU Juspiyns Bujuielqo wniUosuo) Jspjoyaleys syl 01 Snp Sl SIYL ‘paAsIgIR
usag sey ‘suiaouad Bujob se sajuedwlor 2yl 3n2sai 03 Buisqg ‘986 T 12 AJUSA|OSUT 241
03 Tg |npayds jo (T)€ ydelbeied Ui pajie3ap se ‘suoiensiuiupy au3 Jo (2) Ao

*U422U00 Bujob sjgeia e se ADusAjos
0] UInN3al pue uonesIuIupyY Uxs 0} saluedwo) syl Jo Yyoea J1oj ‘ssauisng ayl uiyim
jendes Burjiom JUDIDIYNS BulLEuIBW ISpyMm ‘USIIRISILILIPE Uoed JO 51502 auj Buipnpul
I} Ut SmIqel] aAoadsal Haul JO 1B B[RS pinod sauedwaon syj e} Sleisucwsp
O] JuallssAul Juspiyns asied o} Buniess ueaq pey {,WNIHOSUOD Japjoysieys,
BU1) SUSZOD uoser Ul ‘lopalp pue sopoysdeys Auolew suyy Ag ps| ssiusdio)
ay3 Jo wes] uawafeuew syl yam Jaulehol siopioyadrys Jo dnolb ooy pe uy

"(uoegsiuipe ut Buisqg 3511 INOYIM)
dn punom usaqg pey sajuedwol 3Y3 H ARYI 3 PINOM UBY) 3[0ym B SB SI01Ipald
,Sa1uedulon) Y3 Jo Yors 10§ NS Jo1ISq B 3A3IYde 0} ‘Yoiym Bujjie) ‘pue usaouod 6uioh
e se sajuedwao) ayj JO Yoea anasal 0] sem ‘gTQZ JqUISAON ZT palep sjesodold 3y}
Ul N0 1as se ‘sUQRRIISIUILIPE DY JO BA132[GO DY JBU) PIAUSP| SJOJRISIUILIPY U

sjesodold syl

suonelisiuiwpe syl JO MIIAISAO UY T



Hoday [eu Siojensiuwpy By
{ucnensiuWPY Ul [[2) PAYWIT 3N ARG JLID 1§ PIULIT SIS Azd JUID ‘pajiw Aed 1D

*AIBSSa0BU 3q 10U ||IM spouad UoRBIISIUILIPE aU3
0] UOISUIXa Ue Jey] sueaw Uiaauod bulob e se sajuedwol syl JO Uoea Jo andsal oy

‘padinbal se unoD suy 0 ucnesiidde Ag J2bud] 20 syjuow 71 03 dn 10} SIOPaID BU
JO JUBSUCD YIim Papulxs aq ued pouad SIy]  *SI0JRiSIULLPY SUl 10 Juswiuiodde jo
21Ep 3yl W) SYIUOW ZT JSHEe A||2oRWIOINE PapUS SABY PINOM SUOREBJISIUILPE 3]

UOHBISILILIPE 4O POLRT JO UOISUSIXT

ddd

suonensiuiwpe ayj JO MIIARAO UY T



*9)ep Jey} AQ SI0)RLSILILIPY
ayl o1 paynou unep Aue Jo 1oedsal up aAes juswiuiodde By JO UORBUILLISY 241
19ye sAep gz WOl 10949 Yum DY Y3 031 19 SMpayds jo g6 ydesbered oy juensind
sajuedwoD ay3 JO Yoes JO SIOJeJISIUIUPY SE JoNPUOD JI2Y] O] UOIR|2J Uj 9SIMIBYI0 puR
sa1ueduioD) By} JO YoeD JO SUOHRJISIUIWIPE 2Y] Ul SUOISSILO 10 S0 J18Y] Jo 1oadsal Ul
Ajige;| wody paBieyosip aq 0] UNOD Y3 WO J9pIo ue Buyass aq [Im SI0)RnSIULpY
3Y] ‘payoeal ulag oA JoU Sey ;e UOISDII JYY ISNEdA] ‘SA0qe paupidxs sy

"S10103.1P 37 JO j0AUO0D S O paLlInial
59 UB2 SaluedLIc) 2yl 2402431 PUB paasiyde APUSDIYNS usag Sey Uohensiuiupe
42B2 JO 2AIP3[Q0 241 1BUl SISBQ ALl U0 pus Ue 0] suopensiuiwpe sui Bulg o1 1oy
3y} 03 Tg SnNpayos Jo 08 ydedbeied Uiim a0uepIoDe Ul UNOD U} pue sauedulod jo
IensiBbay ayl 0] JUSS U3aq SABY S33110U ‘9A0GE PAUIRNo Sy "sulaouod Bulob se apen o}
BNURUOD ‘slojellsIutupyY auUl Jo uoiuido Sjgeuoseal aul Ul ‘ued Asyy Agataym uoipisod
e ul sauedwon auy Bumnd pue (i) vl s10ppals [ Aed oF BuppuIwoD Ag ADUSAIOS ©)
salueduion ayl 2401524 0] [GR 3¢ 0] JUDWIASIAU mau JusRIyns Bulutego winiesuo)
Iapioyaleys Jyl O1 anp pPaAdILdR U3 oABY SUOHENSIUILIPE 32Ul JO Saaialqo
Ul 1Byl MOIA DYl JO 2le SIOIRNSIUBLPY U3 ‘s|esodold 2yl Ylim Soueplodde ul

uoRessiuLpe 2y Buxg
"eRUBPLUOD UlewWwal 1SN spodal 8say] JO JUSIU0D 3y,

"pRIIWIQNS U33q
sAey suodal sy} g ‘usuiuiodde SiojessiLuIpY B4} S3UlS S|qE|IBAR S} PalILL|
3y} 0] anp pPalRIIsal Uaag 9ARY suoneblisaau) 9SSyl "PaUdENE oM JO IjNpayds
BY1 U 1IN0 135 ale suoehinssau) SI01RISIUIWPY BU3 JO 1DNPUCD 3y Jo S|Isp Jauung

dud

Hoday [euld S101RNSIUIWLDY S )
{uonensUIWPY Ul ||2) paiki N ABd JUliD ¥ PEHWI S30IAIRS ARd JUlD ‘PaIILN ABd JUIID

'SI010341P S Alm uoieuLojul o) s1senbal/suonsanb seudodde pasied pue
Pa1oNpUOD Usag pey Sssulsng ,saiuedwo) syl Jo yoes yolym ul Aem 33 Buluiaouoo
pey Asy] suisoucd AUR UC UQIBUWLIOMN 3piacid 0] SJOUPaID pajiAul ‘UoREWICU]
Buijunodoe pue splodal pue syooq [ssuedwod Byl JO UJES pamalAldl SARY
SI0IBNSIUIWIPY SU] “OpBW 3¢ PINOD SILIBA0DS) Jeum pue ‘sarued Jsyjo 10 siojoaaip
suebe swep jeiualod Aue Buipnpul ‘aagy saluedwo) syl Jo Yaea $3asse jBum
o3u1 suonebiisaau ajeuciiodold ano BulAlied apniaul Sennp |, Si01RNSIUIWIPY 9Ul JO 1ed

suoizebiisanu]

~uodal siy3 JO poliad syl 10
suopoesuen Bulelap Junolle syuawAed pue sydieoal e si 3 xipuaddy 12 payoeny

*UOIBSIUILLPE W01} 1IX3 JuaA|os 213 Buimoyol Buipet; aouswwodal
01 Age seuedwo) ay] Jiedwl pjnom 1Byl Senssi 10 siapew Buipueisino
oU alam alay] alnsua 03 ¥4 3yl Buipnjaul ‘siapjoyayels snoLiea yum Buisier] s
pue !sycdai Aessaoau
sy3 Buyy pue suopebijssaul Alojnieis slojedisiuiwpy syl Buipnpuo) e
‘UoneIISIURUPE JIX3 0] SUOISSILUgNS Alojnie}s pue Jodad jeuy) e jo uoeledald e
‘ssauisng a3 Jo Buipesy panupuo) e
fuonensiuipe Bugixe sauedwo) syl uo pue oy Joud Apjeipaun
PaInNDaxs 2g O} spewniop [ehs] Alessacou ay3 bulsibe pue Buyelg .
{ASUBAj0S 03 saluRduwIc) Byl ulnal
0} SIOSIAPE JI2U] pue WNIJOSUCD) Japjoyaeys aug yam suoissnosip Buiobug e

:SMO||0) SB PasLIglLLNS 3G Ued s|esodold ayj Ul PaLiejuod }om
JO 3Npayds a3 Jo uonesijgnd auy SoUlS JUSWUBISSE SIYY U0 340Mm JO seale Ay 3y

"Hodai [euy sy
Af PRISA0D polIad ay3 Buunp uayelspun 3iom Jo 3|npayas e ) xipuaddy e yoepe 1

UONENSIUILIPE 347 BULIND USYELSPUN YIOM

poLIad 841 Ul suopessiuiupe sy Jo ssaiboid -7



*lap1ew sIy3 ul [y ut pied 94 [|im si0)pald jje se sjgedidde jou s| Jed paquosald v

*000'013 SpasOX9 Japjoy
2B1eyd Bupeoyy 2y3 01 ajqe|ieas Apadoud 39U a3 pue £Q07 Jequialdas gT 45 pajeasd
sem ablryd buneoy ayl aisum saydde Ajuo ued paquossid syl "986T 1V ADURAIOSU]
3y} JO ¥9/T UOI2Ls (Im IVUEPICODE U SI0)PaId paindosun 3yl 10} apIse 18s S Yydiym
abueys Buneo)y e Jo JspoY Y] 01 Sjge|ieAR SPUN) JO 1IN0 SAIRD B S| 1ed pagliasald ayj.

Med paguassid

'spuny a3aduiod LsLg
0] SS9708 j|N} SIDWCISND 25341 MO||R SI0j2I2Y] pUB SABPp M3} B UIUIM AJ24ud sy ul
waopeld Aedq JuiD SU3 JO JUSLLBOUIWIWODDL 3Y] 385 PINOYS AJUDA|0S 0] WINIB! 5,75d9

'3RIS3 S,1SdD) JO SIOYPBID UBLy JoyIe) 1SN} B 0 SalIepsusq
W3] SoMeW A[BAIDSLD SIY] SIUNoDoe yueq spuny juaip pejebaibas s1Sdo ul ply
JUNOWER U} O} 3|IDU0J3d SpUny 4241 JO WUNOWE |} 3y se Aueduro)) jeyy Jo sioypaid
30 0] PUSPISUOD 10U aJe ISdD JO SJaWOoISNd ayl ‘sjesodold 2yl Ul pauopuall sy

SJLI0ISND J0) BWoINY

*S10JeNSIUIPY
9Uj 0] paplacid u9aq sey (UOHEISIUILIPE WO 1IXS JO 318p ay] 1 SB UMOouUy ) SarijIqel|
Joypala aaoqe syl sbueyosip 01 Aljige souedwon yoes JO 3DUIPIAY AIOIDRIS|1ES

‘2|qeied pue snp aq 0] pauILLep 2 ASU] Uaym pue se ‘uoneisiuipe
Wog) 1xs ayj 0} Jold Apieipaulwll ISIXa e} Stuiep Jajipats Jusbujjuco Aue (mn

pue ‘s1geded ag 01 paujuIzIsp Ajuanbasgns aJe sjuncwle
Yons Aue Jeyl JUsAD 3uj ul swiep Aypger| Jojipato paindsip Apualind Ssou) (1)

dad

Hoday euy SIOEASIUILIPY BYL
(UonenSILILPY Ul 12) PINWIT YN ABd JWIID '8 PRI S83iAISS ARG JUIID ‘PaRiL] Aed JUID

'swie Ayiqer] Joyipald ainjny ‘payndsipun ay) M
130 J0adsal U] spaeoq 2y ‘Aq paplaosd usaq aaey sBupjelspuUn |eUOIPPY

'SABD SS3UISNG § UM SWIR|D JONPaI3 payndsipun || j1as o}
usyeniapun aaey Auedwod Yoes JO Spieoq U3 ‘UO[RIISIUILIPE WO 11X 341 Buimo||od

SI0}IP9JD PAUNIISUN JOJ BUICIIND

*HORRASIILPE Wol) 1IX3 3y
Buimolio) Auedwioy ajeirdosdde a3 AQ 19W 3q [|Im 35341 ‘asLie op sune[d Aue JUSAS a3
Ut "sanijigelj fenualayaid Jsyjo Aue pioAe pinoys ssiuedwlo syl 4o Yo JO 3ndsa) 3yl
‘aaAoldwa Jowio) e AQ wied [eungul JUSWAQIdia Pulobuo ue Jo uopndaoxs syl YIm

SJ0)IpaLD |enualaeid 1oy aWooING

"X{UD0Ud UIP|oD) 0} Pamo Jaap paundes Buipueisino ayl
Japun saiyigel| seluedwo)) ay3 Jo Junowe auj 03 dn payeu)] Aed JuljD Ul SIRYS M3U 4O
2oUenss| ay3 y3m Jay3abo3 yseo ul 000’09E7 Jo JuswAedal au3 ybnoayd jinj vl piedal aq
(M XIUS0Ud USpjoD ‘uonensjuiwpe wody @ sauedwor ayy Buimolio) AjRjelpawwi

"IN Ul preda.l 2J0ya43Y] Sem USAIN
"Usuwiuiodde slojensiuiwpy ay3 JO 218p 2yl Je sk UaAIN 03 saiuedwo) syl Ag pamo
149p Padnoss U3 Jo 12adsad Ul AJunoas juswieoridal Yooy pue pasueulal ‘salueduwlo)
SU1 JO Yoea JO 2NDSBU JUIAIOS B 103e 0} spunj Auessatau auy Bulpiacld jo sasodind
Y} Joj wnosuc) Japjoyaleys ayl AG paysiamss Auedica e ‘XIUeoyd usploD

JAPRID Palindas 10 SWoDING

*95ED 9Y) SUIBLI SIYL *jIny Ul suedwo) I43 Jo Yydes
JO $103paJ> patnsesun pajndsipun sy pue sioypald [erjuadald apgissod Aue ‘wiep
S,10Ipa42 paunJss ay) B[i19s 0) spuny 3¢ pincm auayl jeys pajedioiue sjesodold s

SI0}IPaU2 J0) SW02ING PRILWIISS |IUT

SI0)IPaID 10} BWOINQ €



o4

Hoday [pUI4 SIOIRASIUILDY UL
(UonE.aSIUIPY Ul [[2) DIJIWN YN ABd 11D B P S32IABS ABd JUIID ‘PRI Aed JiI9

*(uoyID9s XU By Ul papiacid aue Udiym JO Sjietsp
aiow) panaldde aq 03 8saY] 10) HNOD O) apew aq aJoeiaul (Im uoedlidde ue pue
SioNpalo soluedwod syl Jo ugisIzap & yBnoayl paxyl 8q 01 Sa9) SIo1RISIUIWLpY au)
J10) 3qissod j0uU sI } ‘93 UOISIDSQ SU3 01 Joud uonRNSiUWpe 1X2 0] SWJo) S)isinbal
3U) PIJI SABY SIOIRASIUILPY 24] SB 1SAaMOH '{Ssiny ADUSAJOSUT 2yl JO GE'E ol
UM SDOUBPJODDE U]) S9321S | saluedwiony auy) WL} paisa0lal 8g O] 24oM $1502 a5ayL

518500014 BY3 UL papNpPUl SJam Juswiuicdde Jisyg 210Jaq
SI03RASIUIWPY BY] AQ paunaul /b2 0FF Bulielol s3500 juswiujodde-aid syl Jo sjiezag

$3500 Juswiuiodde-aid ,sI0jRIISILILPY



"DAISSGX3 AP sasuadxa lo uonelsunwas 3yl eyl uones)dde Wno) e Joy uodaa S|yl
10 3diaoal ayy buimoijo) syEam 1yBia jo Jwi awn e st alsyy rHodat ssalboud sy Jo
1disoa4 By Buimo)|os sAep Tz buiaqg uoneuwdojul bunsanbal Jo) Jiw| swn e si s49y] sjou
osedld '1sonbai uo NoA 03 JuUas ag ||Im apInb Jueas|al ayg Jo Adod pley e ‘AjpAneua]y

*SUO[JRJISIUILIPE J0) SUO 343 199)35 pue xdse ojul/wos: Alosiaped.) sioypais//isdiy
yulL Buimolel eyl Buism ssadde  ued  noA yolym s394 0} 9ping
,SA01IpatD Byt Ul pungy aq ue2 sybu asay) Jo sjielep Jeayund (Ajuo 4 xXipuaddy
N0 185 se pouad Buipodas sy Ul paLIndU) SasUSAXa U3 2UB 3S9Y] SIUDIRI JO 3589
104) sy ADUSAJOSUT a3 Japun “wodal S|yl Ul pasopsip 1S4l a4e Yoym ‘sasuadxe
BUlo pue uoHelBUNWS] siojensiiwpy syl sbudey> o) wbu e saey Jsypny
pue si0jes|Uiulpy 9y} WOl UO[ELIO] JayHny 1sanbal o1 Jybu B SABY SI0)PSID

's|esodoid syl U
papiacid Alsnotaaid s|ie1ap Sy YIm aUlj U] 21e SIOJRIISIUILIDY 23 AQ paLinaut sasuadxg

*3 xypuaddy 1e payoeye sunodse sjusiied pue sidisoald
2U3 i saunbiy SAIlRINWND BY3 Ul PAPN|2Ul B8 SIOIRASIUILPY 343 Ag paunou sasuadxa
[B101 9y ‘sjesadoid |yl ul INo 135 sem sasuadxe SIOIenSILWPY 241 JO S]ewinsa uy

'pPolRd
a3 Buunp paunoul uaag sArRY Jey] sasuadxe jo Juswalels e ‘4 xipuaddy 1e yiene 1

uonesiuwIpe syl Jo sasuadxs syt

*d xipuaddy ut 1N0 335 aue pouUsd 2yl Buunp paunoul
SIUBWBSINGSIP JO Seleq  "palndul sem abesjw syl swpn 3y e bugieadnd alel
abeajiw pascidde DYIWH SU3 18 dyd A pied aie ‘a3e1s3 ADUSA[OSUL B3 0} 3|qeinquyle
AID24Ip SI UDIYM ‘[DARL} SSBUISNG 104 SOPRIUSA RALd JO 9sn BU1 01 BulepR. sasuadxa
10j spew sjuswAed sbesjly *sauedWO] AU JO UIED JO JIBYSY UO SIOIRASIULPY
3yl AQ paudnaul s3503 [enjoe jo abueysas e Ble SIUBLWIBSINGSIP SI0IRISILIWPY Syl

SIUBWBSINGSIP ,SIOIENSIUILPY

4

Hoday [eutd ,SI01eNSIUILIPY YL
(uonensiuIWPY Ul [|g) Pajwr] NN Aed JullD 1§ PAIWIN SAJIAIRS Aed LD ‘PeIwI Aed 1UIID

's|esodold U UM SI0UPaID 0} PRIenalY 218ULIISS $994 oY) Ul papiaoad
WNS SU] PI9DXa 0) PR10adxa jou st 1ybnos uonEIBUNWSI |B10] SUL  'SISB] 1502 3w
€ UO uoREsaUNWL Hau] X1 0 [eacidde s noD) a4 Bun@ss aqg (v SJ0jesiuupy sy
‘aseD yoea u) ‘sjesodoid syl yum jualsisuo) @ xipuaddy e psuyoene st Auedwod
YoEs 10 POLRd 33 Buunp paunou) $1500 Sl SICIRASIUILPY 243 JO umopyealq v

'S3[NY ADUSAJOSUT BY3 JO £7°8T 2INJ UJIM 20UBpIoDDe
Ul pax)) UOIESBUNLUY IIBY} ARy 0] UNoT) syl 01 Aldde 01 S| SIoJEASIUILPY 3]
0] 3jgeieAR UOIOR JO 95IN02 AJUO 37 ‘S20URISLLNDID Jeucndadxe asay) Ul ‘aiojelsy]

ainpazold siyy Buisn paxiy
2q 0 $99) SIcEISIUILIPY SUl 1oy a|qissod Jou st 1 {Auedwlo) Yoes Jo sIoNpaid syl A
apew Butaq uoisipap Aue o3 Jold ‘9aTIILULLCD B USSR puE) paullo) buieqg aspjiuwicd
Slojpaio Ade 0} Joud 210j919U) pue ale uoispag syl o) Joud uoiellsiufwupe
oea )Xo O} SW.oj aysinbas |yl Pl SJUIS BABRY SIOJBJISIUIWPY 3U) S JSASMOH

*S3MyY ADUBAJOSUT 341 4O BE°E
8| Ag palinbal se 98UWIoD SI0UPaI B UG 0] SI0)paJd syl payadl pue alnpancsd
oouapuodsailos Ag uolsap sioupald e Buisn siojipaid sAuedwo) 4yaes jo jeaosdde
BU1 Jo) 1PV A 8yl 01 1g s[npayds Jo gt ydeibeied Aq pasinbal se ssiuedwo) sy jo
oe3 Jo J0adsal Ul s{esodald 194l Paienalil SI01RISIUIWRY 2Y) ‘6T0T J2GWSAON ZT U0

"3INpa20.d UQISIIap B eIA SIONpaLD
3} JO UCISIIAP B AQ ‘S1HLILLIOD UOIIRNSIILIPE U2Nns oU SI 212y J (i) 1o [1ojensiuiupe
ueAdlal aUl AQ pays)|gRISS SaIWilIod uoneldsiujwpe 3yl Jo uoispsp e Ag (1) :Aq
1BU1S pax1) 3g 03 S1 SIY1 18y] Sapiaoid pue Uo[RLASIUILLPE UR Ul UOIIBISUNLLIBI SJ9Pj0Y
DILUC UR JO Uoeujw.siBp a4yl o3 saldde gTQg S9Ny AJuaAj0suT 3Y3 JO 8T°8T 2y

UOIIEISUNLR SI01RI1SIWPY

S9suUadxa pue SJUSWSSINGSIP ‘UoNeaUNWRY ,SI0IRISIUILPY °S



1oday el SI0JeNsILWPY YL
(UORASIUILIPY Ul ([8) PN N ABd JUlID 18 PIHWIT S924AI95 A2d JUIID ‘PSHWI Aed UIID

IBpIcy A Aued
D48 pue  Ioypas>  palndes :Ag epew jusuiuiodde uonelIsiIWpY SU9Ze) uoser -MEFRI9S AURAUIOD
qqnio snouely ‘epmjnd
6107 10 T£7900 £ 19qUINU S0USJBRI UNAD) oynieH ‘oyyjog J9ANQ ‘SuszoD uoser slo1Rdg
Ndg HTM Uopuon
:ybBnoug auem sbujpasooid 1924)S URLIMOd 7
aousnr Jo unoD ybiH syl uonensiuipe yaym ur unoj DSNOK UBWNIOH :Ss9Jppe ssaulsng
a9 HIA uopuoT
192435 UBWOd 7
6107 JOQUISAON 6T -UONEASILILIPE W04 11X 40 338q] 9SNOH UBWOH 1901440 paJalsiBal snojaald
610z Wquaidas 81 1S10jR3StUIWpY JO Juswiulodde jo syeq N39 NpDI UopuoT
192415 uouueR) OTY
39 NpD3 UopUoT J00|4 puz 19010 passlsibay
189415 Uouued 011
100j4 puz 2E6/0860 :laquinu Auedwia)
AIOSIADY dYd 1SI0JRISIUILIPY JO SSIpPY ’
. . . ST0Z Yolep Sz :uonelediooul jo aeq
2|MOY |ned Aaiyoan
pue Iayeg *q uoser ISJOJRIISIUIWIPY JO SaUIBN v/N isouleu Bujpely Jayio
:STIVLIA NOILVHISINIWAY ‘J3LTINIT AVd LNITD — NOILVINHOANI ANYdINOQD

suonensiuwpe ay3 pue sauedwo) auyy BuipJebal uonewloul Aloinmels

ﬁ—N—u V Xipuaddy



i2p|oy

J40) puB  10Jpssd  PaIndas

6T0¢ 40 622900

BD[ASN( Jo UNoD YbIH sy L

6107 J2GWSAON 6T
610¢ Jaquw=)das g1

N49 NHFD3 UOpUoT
19285 uouued gT7
1004 puz
AJOSIADY ddd

A9|moY |ned Aalpoan
pue Jayeq "(q Juoser

;AQ spews Jusunuicdde uoeASILILIPY

Jdaquinu soualalal 1no)

1ybno.g a1am sbuipasoosd
UONRIISILIWPE YDIyMm Ul UNo)

1UCIEJISIUILUPE WO} 11X3 JO 338

'S101BNSIUILIPY Jo uswiulodde jo areq

'SJ01BNSIUIWPY JO SSaIppY

1SI01RJISIUILLPY JO SILIBN

podsy [euld SI0)RASILILPY BYL

{uonensuILDY UL |[) Pa3IIT NN Aed JUIID 3 PRYIIN S90IAIRS Aed JulD ‘pajiwir Agd U9

¥/N

qgnicy snolejy ‘epnyng
oynJey ‘oyyjog JOANQ ‘SuszoD) uoser

NJ9 HIM uopuo
193415 UBWOY 7
8SNOH UBWOg
NAa9 HIM uopuo]
P2a0s Uewpod 7
BSNOH UeWwod
139 NzD9 UOpuo]
P35 usuuey o1
100|4 puz
TETLTION

910z IMdy 1T

v/N

(Adejaaoes Auedwon

SI0RUIg

\SSalppe ssaulsng

1201450 palalsiBad snolasld

120140 patlsibay
Jaguinu Aurdwon
:uonesodionyl Jo a3eg

.sauueu mc__umb 2BH0

:STIV.L3IA NOILVHLSINIWNAY QALIWIT SIDIAUIAS AVd LNITD — NOILYWUOINI ANVdIWOD

suonesiuiwpe ay3 pue saiuedwod) auyy Buipiebas uoeullojul Aloynyels

il

v Xipuaddy



A9RI0Y

240 pue Jojpadd  pamndag

6T0¢ 40 ££¢900

2013SN[ Jo 1nod YbIH ay L.

6107 JOQUSAON 6T
6107 Jequizidas g1

N39 N¥D3F uopuoT
19915 uouued Q11
100]4 puz
AOSIADY d4

A3|MOY [ned Al1}j0an
pue Ia)eq g uoser

:AQ opew juswjuodde uopensIuWPY

Haguinu aousdsjal UnoD

:3ybnolg alsm sbuipasoosd
UOJ3RIS|UIWPE UDIUM Ul 1NGD

:UO[JRISIUIWIPE WO 3XD JO 3B

:siojensiuiwpy Jo juaujuiodde Jo ateg

1$J0JBJISIUJWIPY JO SSaIppY

1SJO]RASIUILIPY JO SOWeN

Hoday [euld SIOIRASILIWPY SUL

(uonensiupY W |1e) payw 3N Ad JilD 3B PalIL Saaiaag Aed JUIID PIRWIN Aed JUlD

¥/N

qqnJo snadejy ‘epnynd
oynieH ‘oymog JRAll0 ‘suszoD uoser

NA9 HTAM uopuo]
199415 UBWLOd 7

9SNOH UBWUOY
NA9 HIAM UOpUoT

199415 UBW0d 7
OSNoH Ueunlod

N39 N¥D3 UopuoT
}981]5 uouue) g1t
1004 pU?
86896960

ST0Z AINC 12

v/N

1Adeaunas Auedwon)

SS10102H

:S5alppe ssauisng

9010 passisifal snojasid

13010 paJaysiboy
Jaguinu Auedwon
ruoneIodioou Jo ayeq

salleu Buipeay 1ay3o

‘$TIVLIIA NOILVAISINIWaY ‘Q3LIWIT AN AVd INITD — NOTLYIWAOINI ANVdAWQD

suonensiuILIpe 343 pue sajuedwo) ayj Buipsebal uonewlojul Ailojmelrs

cd

v Xipuaddy



D) LA £ LD
SlHeE HY 8L awos
b}
X AT X e
- iz s oERROY
e o ey
DL UALST PO, 10 00 M DO BRI S UOME SN ) IS B 30
S10U £ PUE IADE uaaq S&Y NaLe o dsodand )
2jep pue ubys o
Piapelie i poda salioxd gy spp MY @
SHusuAPENY | 6]
M NG
8ld EUdny uaathy (Saaeuaiy |2
ﬂ!ﬂﬁ RO i S
0 Jukpuocde &) BPELL Oy DOLING 24}, J0 MUEL 3} BAISH
aureu s yuexddeyojunddy H
3
<UD {SHOMILQIIDE SE [0kl J0A MIskt
Jsun uodde jo JusuRyelS B
Knuney
IEEENGE
gl /ey
1uopucT] 02 1504
MO LA MO laess uouue] oL 13ang
s o0 10013 PUZ | ssqunyeuey bugwrna
o SSUPpe 5 0L MDY E
MLy AAMO,
OO i EE-N.“-EI—I Anod i
AR ATIENOE S0 ned fauyass {speewmy gy
# SUBL 5101615 WY B
VONEN RUE 10 P 10 SXION
LZAW

1odsy |euld SICIRASIUILPY BYL

(UoneisiuIPY Ul iR} PaNLIMT NN ABd IUIID B PR3ILLTT SE0IAISS ABd D 'Pajiul Agq WIS

i

') UORIBALIND

duuno)

NEREDNERE sy
wofiatuny

uopuo] a1y

133G uoue? GiLL 12azg

D e

SSRUPPE 5, MENSHUINDY !
1o¥eq | g

janreq uoser | imemeny

FULRY 5 JVEN UMDY H

Lt i [elvlolz]i]e]z] o] o]o] mmmuoumm

B)Snr jo pno Yo ayL e )

SIEAP L0 B |

PV AR IS | iy w s i)

T €8] ] 0] 5] 6] 0] smmwiesony

sHep ueduios B

T UCTRULO| Ry 0

asnoH saiuedwon

w

UOIERSIUIUWpE JO PUA JO INON  iompedesiy

LZNY =

UORRJISIUILIPE JO pU3 JO SAONON — TZIWY W0

q xipuaddy



E

Jioday feuld SI0YEnSIIIWPY SYL

(vonesIsIupy Ut Ife) PRI MM ABd JUIID 8 PAIWIT S30ISS ABd JulD ‘paaturT Aeq uUlD

©°4 UOKIMA L)l

7 i i o Ly

00} 33 PEIFR pue poutis 2ty oy, O
‘T papbai g EpaE aamy iy,

siag WA ) LD Ry en Iy
B T Doy pue sy dedee o) O
. Suplae)
asnoysajuedmnonaobmmm | PR Ly ok el taemd e
18 alisgam ) uo afied swo} DAL oQTREO (e
QUL 2iSIA I5EA TRULIGY eI | 0 HPanowi prsdoo) s, uma den oy
UE U] B|qBfEAR 5| UND) SIUL, sipap
- —_— 000Y S00E 920 .
oYL NG 1€ g B I woo'AwsiaprdyGuopucydy o
SeTu aouEgwY o 92t eseay UonEapy ByLT M
vapeutioju] Jany = =
njafsl [Njr[of3]
st
vopueny |
TREMSHE X0
T0E ¥143 PN YR e, 0y 19RUE UOUUED DLL
‘ssnayy sandenn Sanrdan o masbey e 10013 PUZ
i
SMOR SSIPEE 4 01 11 D21
o1.nok asppe oa e s} iaanay ‘Tsppe
SOy SUedmo) UIE 05 k0) S 09183 AETE MO dT] ALOSIAPY dx3 oy
pu3S G} UM m HSGCH $AD  mrn
e W B0 J0 SRS O BN
D A4 704 UDDEILIGIN DR I W ML 0
PSR | Aol € 5 2} ) saoy samrcc) dpg s op ok

o] w0 Jeedkde s iy g w0 UDRTUACI [Ty

JE1A0 " Ty Lo e e 3 DAY 30 3 O)

uonewrayn weyodun Jij

UOJIEULOMY SIS

UOQE!|SNLPE 10 PUS 16 00N

LAY

UOHRIISIUILIPE JO PUS JO S3DRON — TZIY W04

q xipuaddy



Hoday Ul SIOIRASIUIWPY SUL
(UONRNSIUILIRY L) [[2) PIIWTT 3N ARd JUHD 18 PIILUIT SIAAIRS ARd JUD ‘PRI ARd WD

0L UCIRA LLSD O WA L)
SHAE Y 8L ewes
— ]
% - X anr
" h s, L. T T Aguncy
SR st
z__ﬁ_ia-i,:_su5;.!29!;5_5%:_”#3 n| 2|9] [n]¥|5]3 Ry
R0/$06 £ DUE PEAMDE v By esodnd ) - ]
ajep pue ufifs 0] UoPUO] uma 5y
190S UoUwED DL g
e s ode sabiod P e e oY 2 JO0] ] pUZ | sy gy
QUILNDERY H SSAUPPR §A01ENSIRUPY \H
o g 1a¥e0| g
i BUY UANN | e onsreq uoser | (seamwey g
N LW 5 0S| Py H
e L L [T 11 I sl +lole]slelz] 5ol o mmuonmr
ey §ue))|ddejaiujoddy E _
E L o_lw__ g ¢ |_m._b e @340 Jo uned uliH wE.W g NG
) (SUOIENSIALIPE 52 D3 1LNOTE 2w S/ | Spelap Uno H
Juaurjujodde Jo JUWAELS H ﬁ
Kaunery | e o P17 SANAIAS AR JUHO | oy oy suu Aty
IEIEEDEERE oy Ryt~ e v ]3] +] 0] +] moumuiomtuny
vofioy ke sieyap Auedwon |=
uopuoy w0l 150d
o %“ﬁ‘ﬂ“ 18a4S UOULED) Ot wang Qﬂ-ﬂ_m%ﬁi
4RI G JO0T PUZ | ey Gupwg 1 TMED 0 2 Jgal
aseon B XK
o SSAIPPE S 0lens|upy | 5]
e o b 91 ks pucens
2000 Y S0 Ined Av1gosn {3 jumeuRiny pny
n BUWEY S JONRISTNUIPY H
90| D Andhpiial
LY L
SN0y sejuRdiuon UORBNISIUIPE JO pUR 0 BOjtoN AR
UORENSARPE J0 U 10 ZXIN [
LZWY o LONY  omene

UOIJEJ3SIUILLPE JO PUD JO SAONON ~ TZINY W04

E

g xipuaddy



i

Hod9y [euly SICleASIuWPY SU1
(UoReLSIUILPY U 1) PINWIN 3N ABd TUID g PAJILT S30IARS Aed JUID ‘Patiin Aed Jul9

I UDREA LI weoH vk kg w0 ney O
“Luy o pagEp e pacfs akem i, 1
SYRLIDOp pagbaa] RApENE ey oy O
“Tgfish el A UO PR TOELDIA
3 ARRIED SN Pt e Ao sy O
- Sguogo;
asnoysowedwaspnachmm | BRI I IR T v
1e ayisgam 19 uo afied swuey S0 o eaopy e
U3 2ISIA D5E3]g JBULIC BARRUIE #0 fgpoursu patoo3 Foj umia: £na 3
L Ue i S|qe|IBAE S| UL SHiL wppap )
UO0% SOOE 0Z0
EBR0 ey
OSOIEInACE L [¥ TSR B D woy'AosinpedyEuapuarda -
‘30 sxaepenti og G B oy
: )
UD[RULIOJU] 9N
H 250 "OEE .
]
20D S Tk B AR UOUIED 011
‘e, Saeedinn) ‘e jo mnsfy o) 10014 pUZ
S SSATPRE SR 0} 3 bl =
0} 00d £5A0E oM AUBIpadED 10| DABMOY TSAIBHE
80} spedinon AUE O] LU0 SN Win3al Kewi hoj, dTTAI0SIDY d¥d .
puas oy ataym m TN TITT, —
D gnd M D SRUDIEDS O YK
ook 015 00K DDA N 1R B IS 24} 0O
prnaryEnd | Aand &N 1 oy sedonn ) douy g § op a0k
i uo seadde mm g g uo o) N DEIU03 Aise i 0 3 100 op B
0| eune ) Juepodun H uopeusoy swssad 1
USREALOE 6 P83 10 20100
LZWY

UONEASIUILLPE JO PUS JO S3DMION — TZIWY W04

g xipuaddy



voday |eUd SI01BASILILIPY 341
{uonessLIpy U [IB) PEjWIT N ABd IS B PRYILN SSOIASS Aed JUIID Pl Aed JUlD

7} OHIA L1 20 ) WOiSRA L
H0E L 8L womees
it
X M m ...NO X e
i SJMeRsupY Aoy
s ) b
!ueiﬂ-!n:__ﬂ!_s!?linigsﬂ”g_o E 38| |Njr|ofsF i,
P00 B P PAABEDE XS ) B4 LOREISURIRE 10 500id S| unfSdiro)
ajep pue ubis o] g w1 1305
19R4S UouueD 011 weng
PAYERE § Lodas sl g ) o dery B $001 PUZ | munoar Supang
SUHEDENY | 6] sSaippe 5 A0ES[ULPY [ ]
P LT 1axeq Lo
Slef BUOY UIMN [showruniy gnj [ueq voser e iaittns Lo
uonewde DOGELAREE U 5, 10)EISIARIPY | <]
001U e o e i e a0 e 60 ) ||| | {efs]ojz|e[e|z]o]o0]o| mmmmeoman
awel s jueddepejujotdy H
Egb_lﬂ g 9 b_ *. ueg BIENT 10 WN0D HMH YL B N0
20 {SUCIEISKIKIDIE 5 PRl WOCHE Ul WS} sHmap unoy E
Juaunujodde jo Juatapng !
fguno) wps P ey P AN ABd 1URD | o5 1 avwew et
UEIDNEEEE! ey -yl B[ e[8]9]6 96| 0 mpumismtuc;
e ] seiap Avedino) !
uopuol oy 50
!ﬂﬁ!ssﬁ_ﬂ:ﬂ 1O34E UTUUES BF b 1A BEOY SHLIEGMIE N AOT M.
i 00 10043 puz | saquagmacen fipmng 12 adu20iG 0 0 J3ga1
@ SSIPPE S JOYEIS|IRHIpY ! acriyd ‘ToneutIa) BNy 104
R KOUE Aaymoy surung
e £ g 0 sk S R
I MRG0 neg Aaiyoan (syhusen] grs
0 JULEU S JCIPNS MUY H
TS} Ty ke
I
ugReljsiupe 10 pus Jo 330
e R asnoH seuedwos RENSIIIWEE 10 PU3 Jo FINON o oemt
Lz W [NV ammem

UOIIRASIUILLPE JO PU3 JO SION — TZIWY Wiod

n__N-n_ g xipuaddy



i

Joday feuld SIO1eLSIUWPY SYL

(UoRenSILILIPY Ul JiB) PIWIT ¥N ABd 3UID 3 PRI SSOIMRS ABd JUIIS ‘PajiuI Aed JuliD

074 YGIAMA L1 ey sntier) A abanp o ey s e SN LU Y1
L0} 4 FOUEP DU PAEDS 2AEY P I
LU Pasie mp pepers sy my, £
WX 14000 21 U0 PR 0NN
B e g pue sarey Leder ey O
" Bupmonos
- .
asnoysajuedwainAch mamm AP, S haiintinas
1€ SJisqaMm ayj uo abied SLHo) TS SR USTECLOR) Gl
AU} 1SIA 35E3|J JRULIC) DANELBYE | 20 ARRaus perapio) s s Aemi 3t
UE Ul 3|gejiene S| ULoj SjyY vipap I
000¥ SO0E 020
b i eue x|
g Bl woy losjapedyiuopuords -
SO0 23R By 335 2SR5 WREINTIN SULM) 103
]
LUCUELISE iy T
g |
uopuoT [
uﬁ-"uﬁnbﬁﬁﬁg 18NS UoUUED LY
ooy sopemchin) sagrecnn po ey sy oo
00 SRIPY 03 1 WD
o] nod aspane o Kupad fo) Aa) Swnpe
QSO0 St ) At o) () Qi3 LTRSS oA dTTRSURY did

pues o) aIaM m

WEEEH SO momn

e s

Iﬂﬁh-ﬂ#a&nﬂ&.ﬂﬁﬂgp

T g 2 0 S04 1005 01 AR

30 P DD PO LR LGN LEIOS Dt By g O
Ak £ a1 Jt asnoy saurdwn) oy a1 op ok
31 ) “unqrELIOq 13e00 Ao g 01 BB 100 0P A0,

uenEmIou] eRedun =

UG EILIOJUN JRIURSILd

LODE RSN 10 PUB 10 TWON

LEWY

UORE.SIUILIPE JO PUD JO SSINION — TZINY W0

g xipuaddy



Joday [euld SJ0JEASIUIWPY BYL
(uopensIuIRY Ul 1) PRI 3N Aed JUID B PRI SR0IAIRS Aed JUHD ‘PRHWIT ARd JUIID

"PaARIYDE USaG SBY UOPEIISIU[WPE U2ed JO SA10a[G0 B3 1Ryl Siseq 243 U0 Ssuchesisiulupe sy Buijeuiussl ‘ogeT 1oy ASUSAIOSUT B43 0} T dNPayds Jo
08 ydelbrled 01 Juensind sajuedwo) Jo JensiBay 2yl pue 1no) au3 yum Aurdwion au) jo 1oadsad ul 2agou e Buljy AG A[HOUS PaiXe 2 M UQIBNSIULIPY 9y
UM Jjeap 24 0] Sanss! [BJUSLUUCIIAUS 10 A1B)RS pue U)|eay Ou aie 3isyl =
uoe|sibal Aq paiinbad se paaledal §| sajped JUBASJR. JSYI0 pue JOIBIIP 3y} JO uohelado-od fing e
pajuiodde 10U S| SICHPaUD JO SRPIUIOD Y
paynUap] 2. sapuenball [BuRUL O e
ansind 10 21e61)59AU) 0] SJ311EW OU 2IR DISY] .
23ep o1 dn pue 339|dWI0D Ble PIAIRDR] SPI0JSI 3y, e

AHOM 40 ITNAIHIS SIHL ONITIdWOD NI SNOILdWNSSY TYYINID

*sjusWwIdoRASpR JO pauLIoul 1day
ale Aayy Buinsua pue SISpIEU3}EIS J2UI0 pue SIoypaln 1p2j0ld 03 2133 AjJeRUEISQNS S| INQ SI0HPAID 03 JJSUSq [RDURULY 1324P £ SARY 10U ARW Syl “sanjew Alojeinbas
pue uoneisiba) JueASR1 UM BUIAIdWoD Jopaiq a3 JO 1onpuod Ayl 0 uonead Ui paninbad alaym saipoq Alongels BulAinou ‘ssalbosd syl uo Buipodas Jenbal ‘sarued paig
0] Wawiulodde ayy jo suonesynou ‘piea st uswuiodde sy} Bulinsus Buipnpul ‘a3nlels Aq padinbay s) JsuoRioeld ASUSAJOSUT UE AG USYELSpUn 3om 341 30 uorpodoid v

*10}IPa1] JO SSED SI0W JO BUO 0} LUOINGLISIP B 9B C] S|ge[leAR SPUN} JUBIDILNS 84 812yl pinoys SI0)paid 01 1ijausq
leueuy e ag Aew aiay3 ‘(saied paiyg 1suiebe ugye) SUOIDR [NJSSA0INS LUGL) SIIIaACDR] {S19SSE JO 2jes ayj Woly) SpUny JO UO[REeSI[E] 23 Ul S} NSa. USYRUSPUN 3JoMm 2I3UAA

“MO|3q N0 13s ale 2jge} siyy Buipdwon up spew suopduinsse Jo sjielag USWUBISSE SIUI JO UoneInp 3yl InoyBnolyl Japjoy
3010 aYY Aq useHapuN 3q |IM pajedpiue S1 3t YIoM 243 JO S|IEISP pUB S1Ep 07 Jap|oy 30140 33 AQ USHELISPUN Y40M 3y] JO AJBLUUNS Pa]ieIdp B N0 S195 MOJRq 2|qel ayL

40M JO NP3
(uonzensiuupy ui) pagiury Aed uno

}IOM JO 3NPaYdS

n—.N_n_ D xipuaddy



1oday jeUlY SI0JRNSIUILIPY SUL
(uonensILILPY Ul ([2) P3YIWIT )N Aed U9 B PajLIN S3JAAS A2d JUHS) ‘PaIRLIT ARd JUIID

*SIopjoYaXRIS S J0 U2 AU Jo jyold
‘eipawl |eos fuosod xey fsuonessiBal o ssousd) Jenopded {SuiSouod
[EluBWiLOlIAUS fAjales pue yieay s|dwexs 10y “uauguiodde uo 10 ©)
Jouid Jo aleme aqg 0] slapjew dypads ased B0 Aue ale a4ay] Ji Bulepisuo)

'suoneNBay UoRD210.d BIR(Q [BISUSD)
Ay} pue 1y Alaglg au1 se yons uchejsiBa) JAYI0 puR siajjew |eayls pue
jeuoissajosd Jo Buuapsuod apnpul Yoiym saunpsocoid uo axe3 Bupsidwo)

‘suanienbay Bulapune ASUO) aU3 Y3IM SDUBPIODIR Ul SYJ8UDd JUSIP
INCA Moy pue saunpedoldd Juswssasse ysi Sulapune] Asuow jo Bupsidwo)
sjuawainbay Aiojembay

USAIN ‘oWl U1 1B 0)PaID PaIndas ay)
yum Buisiey pue ‘uondo yoes jo pedw) pue suoido |e jo buuapisucy -
sbupjeald jeuy -
Hdop ABa1ens pue saeisSIUIWPY AlRSsa0an
sianeul Juainjurodde-aid
23ep 0] UDYeHIPUN HIOA
ONINNY1d ANV NOILVULISININGAY T

FENCITIEED)
ua)e}Iapun aq 03 }I0M ainjng
ONINNV1d ANY NOLLVH1ISINIWNAY

KioBaje)y | ajoN

YIOM JO 3NP3YIS
4

1 Xipuaddy



1oday [euly SIDIBRSMIWIPY BYi
(UofeRsIUILIPY Ul [|2) A3 Y Ad JUID B PRI SA0IAISS Aed JUIID ‘PAJILUI Ard JLYD

'SJego aAeoIpul Bunssnbal pue saunbus Aued paisaioiul o) Buipuodsay
*101035 YI3]Ul) SY] Lt SI0ISDAUI JO 9SBQRIED ¢4 343 01 paquasans Ajsnolasid
pey oym saped pajsasaiur Allenuatod 117 0] BpURIOWSW I[ES B Buneniy

‘Auedwior ay3 03 buijelal uoipeWLIOU] JO WOOI Blep e buneal)

*JODISY3 DOUEBISISSE PUE 2NISTY JUBA|OS
e ypm ssauboid swnosuo) J9PIoYRJRYS BU) JO UCHRIANISUGY PUR M3BIASY

‘Bupueuyy aienbape paujelqo SBY WHHOSUCD JapjoyaJeys

*$1S02 S0URINSUI [0JJUCD O} UCIRIISIUIWPY SU} 3Y1 eyl Bululwislep pue SISBG JUSAIOS B UO UOHBIISIUILIPE JIXS 01
10 11X2 uodn 10 pastjeal 2ie ASy] Se S19SSe JOAO 13A0D doueinsul Buyeoue) sauedwoy) ay3 Joj paiinbar Buipun, ay3 Jo UodaJ wiedugd Buioh e buledad
U3 ELIdpuUn 2q 03 YI0M 3Inng 93JEp 0] e apun }I0Mm
NOLLYSITVaY 13S5Y NOILYSITY3IYd LASSY [
SHELY JO

juswaiels s, Auedwo) a3 Surnpao.ld Ul popasu alaym SI01oaup Ay Bupsissy

'saulinbua |elsuab ym 1SISse O uoeuloul Aued
pdiy3 Bunsanbal pue Auedwor) a3 03 siosiape tawiey ayl yum Bulpuodsatio)

'31E359 UoHENSIUILIPE SU] Ui S19sse aul U0 aoueinsu| 1oy Buibuelly

*S3SED 943 JO uoneInp
33 InoyBnoayy syunoooe yueq o3eyss Juaajosy) Buleasiuwpe pue dn builles

*PijEA S| UORIUSWNIOP A3UNJSS BU] JBY] pue pangns
pue pajy Auadoud usag sey uoirRuSwWDoP palinbal (g aunsua o3 Auedwo)
ay) Jo joadsas ul jusunujodde Jo Ayprea ayl uo aojape jeba) GuRqo

'siy} Buguawnoop pue ABajeays ased Buluiwisiag
spuawaiinbay Jusiuabeuey ase)

¥IOM JO 3|nNpPayds

n—.N_n_ D Xipuaddy



}0day (Ul ,SICIRASIUIIPY AU L
{UopeISIUIUPY Ul ||2) PRI MM Aed JUIID %8 PRNWIN S3AAIRS Agq U119 ‘pagiwir Aed 1D

‘safuedwo) Jo Jens|Bay pue HNAD) 3y} YHm UCIIEIUIWINICP
ueAspd 9yl Buiy pue siopjoyayels Joy spodal  ewy  BGuuedsad
sepnoul Sy} 22140 WoJ) 9ses|al Jisyl UIRIgo ) SI0IRJISIUILIPY 2YI 10} pue
2500 e 03 95,2 2y} Bulig 03 JepJo Ul sjuswadinbay Aloiniels ayl yum Buijeaq

"paJinbad JI sa91sn4] Juspuadapu Juicdde pue
s9iped jueadjad jje Ajjou 03 uonde aleudoidde Bupjey pue juaL[oIUZ-0INE
10} ss1ep Bulbels pue saWLYds uosuad Aue Jo Souslsp@ oyl Bulysigelsq

'91n3els Ag padinbai se Jusunuiodde slojesisiunupy 3yl JO 30130U BuisiUusApy

"PIRIN3(e2 94 [[IM S234 ,SI0JRIISIUNLPY
U} ysiym uo siseq sul Joj [eaotdde Jokpsi> uielgqo oy Buuedsid

‘uone}siBay

Uim 3oueptoooe Ul |eacidde a9yl Joj Auedwiol 9yl JO SIORpalD a3 o}
papiactd ag 03 UolledisiuiWpe SUl JO 1anpuod au3 Joy sjesodoud a3 Buliedald
ua)elidpun aq 03 }40M aimng ajkep 0] USNBUApUN MIOM

ONILHO0dIY ANV SDNVITdWOD AHOLNLYLS INILYO4dIY ANV JONYITdINOD AHOLNLYIS £

"pasi|eal ale Al se
31} Yyons J3un pajoajold ale SI9SSE Sjqe|ieAR aInsua 03 souedansul Buibuelly

*Auediuon) aul Jo padsal ul anasay uaaas au Gunaiduiad
pue jaw aie sjuswainbal Dulpuny anosay JUSAI0S Byl Jeyi Buunsug

"INISTY JUSAJOS 2U7 JO SUIOMN0 3y}
Bulpuad papuadsns a1om suoIssnasIp 9)es jeyl saied pajsaisiul BUIAINON

"DOAIRDRI 1210 BUIMBIADY

}IOM JO SINPaLYRS

ﬁ—N—u 9 Xipuaddy



Hoday |l ,SI03eAsIuIpY By L
{uofRNSIUILPY Ul ||2) PRI NN ARd JUD B PRIWIN S32IAIAG ARd JULD ‘Paju Aed JullD

1sIsse O] alieuuolsenb e 319dwcd 0] ADUSAJOSUI 24 JO SIE3A € UILlim 9210
Buipjoy @soy3 pue usund yjogq AuedwoD Syl Jo SJO1R4p e buasanbay

"LIS3 Adusa|osul aUs Jo
J4BUaq 343 10J 951|E21 03 3|gR|IeAR 30 ARW JRU] S19S58 DY AJJUSpI 01 B|qe|ieAs
usjelndojul Byjo pue Aueduwio) 8yl JO SpIOD3] pue sY00g 3yl Buimairay

uanelapun aq 0] }J0M aining 3jEp 0} UIjeLI3puUn HIoM
SNOILYDILSIANI SNOILYOILSIANI S

*S10jeSIUWpPY 94 0) UBG| 951N033J pajiwl| Juswsoe|dal e pepiacid
XIUDOLd Uap[oD pue |nj ul piedal Ajjuanbasgns SEMm USAIN ‘aAcqe pauljno
sy ‘s|esodosd 2A309dsal JlBYY JSPISUOD O} DU} WNIHOSUCD Jap|oyalieys
BU} pue UsAN Ylog peploye SIyl tueo| oyl papliaold  Ajusnbasgns
UIIyM USAIN Ulim pajenjobau sicjedsiuuipy syl ‘suljpesp {epiul ayl Ag
ueo| Buipuny syl spiacid O S|geun Sem WNIOSUO) JSPIoYIEYS SYT USUM

aper; Q) anunuoD
0} Juswainbas Bujpun) WUS-HOYS AU} JOACD O UBD| 9SINCOAI PN
e jo Aem Aq Buipuny apiacid winiposuod Japjoyaieys syl eyl Bunsanbay

U} CF LU ULy
aoe|d ul JUBWAC|dLWS JO SIORIIUCD JjBU3 YHM 0UBPIOIIE Ul WAL O SsjuswAed
Bupjew pue Auedwio) syl 01 sjuelnsucy pue sasAoidws yum bBuisien

'ssauisng au3 aAlasald 0 sasAoidws Buibeurwl pue Bujuieay

'siseq
Bujofuo ue uo ssaulsnqg Y3 Aeiado 01 snupuod o Abajels e Bunuausidw
pue Buuigno pue jusuiutodde siojensiuuwipy ay3 uodn yeis yum Bupas)y
uayeIdpun aq 03 XLom ainng 3P 0] USHBHBPUN MJOM

ONIAvil DNIgYYL t

JIOM JO 3jNpayds

A_N—E D xipuaddy



10day [euld SI0jeOSIUILPY SYL
(uogenSIuILIPY Ul [[2) PIYILITT MM Aed JUIID 18 PRI SA3UIBS ABd JUID ‘paniur Aed JuliD

“uojelIsSIuILpe palXe seY 1l
2ou0 Auedwo) Jueasial auyy AQ Paj1ies 9 0] Pa1I3dXa 3B SWIED PaIndasu)

*W31SAS Juswabeurw 2580 SI0JRASIUILPY SY1 U0 SWiep J01paJd Bulaysibay

‘aimuagaq
pue 23juelens ewyelg 2yl se Sulla] awes 2yl A[BLSIBW UG XIUSOyd
USPIOY) JO INOAR) U] 3iNjuagap pue aajueiens e Bupjuelt pue aimuagaq pue
J9)UBIENS) RLIYEIG BY] 0] UOREJRL Ul USAIN WOJJ 3SEaja) JO paap e buueigo

u2xeapun 9q 03 JJ0M aanjng ajep 0] uRMBIPUN YIOM
SHOLIg3uD SY011a3dd 9

*SI012UIP 0398y P puR AI0INIEIS || U0 SI3Aq 943 03 Hodal Uno JO UQISSILgNS

Aousby awle) [euoiieN Jo 31215 JO AIRIBUDa5 aY) 03 uciediiiou
annbar yoym by o1 swos sAey sianew Aue Jsylaym  Buuspisuan

IS JO wea] uswabeurew ayl Jo 2ouewlaA0B
ajejodios pue pnpuoy 3yl buiplebas papinoid uopewlojul BuimsiAay

*Joy uojedyljenbsiq
siopadg Auedwiod 243 Uim aosueploose u) ((,s13da,) ABsiens [erasnpuy
pue ABIau3 sssuisng jo jusuledsq 2y 03 udnjaa Aojmels ayg Suuedaud wi

YIOM JO BNPaYRS

n_N_n_ D xipuaddy



U0dey [euld SI0YBLISILIWLPY SUE
(UoneASIULIDY Ul [[2) BRI XN A2d 3UD g PEIWNT SAIADS AR JUIID 'PAJILIT Aed JUID

Sslojensiuiwpy ayy o3 Joud uonensiuikpe woll syxe Auedw o] auyy
1eU1 UDAD B3 Ul Auedwia) ay3 Jo 1adsar w Aljiqe wad) pablieyasip
90 0} SIOIRJISIUNLIPY BY] 10} PUBR SiSBQ 1S00 3L} & Ud paxy =q
0 UO[RIDUNWIS) SI0JRAISIUIWPY JOf 1NoD ayj 03 uonedljdde Bupiely
UOIRISIURLIPY W0 X2 JuaA|0s 2u3 Buipiebal

jasunod yum Buisie|| pue sjuswniop Jo uojjededald ‘soiapy
‘anasay WUaAJ0S B3 o) sjuswalinbal Buipuny

8y3 buipiebal wnpIosuo] Jap[oyaleys syl yum suoneizobian

u)|o Jo wea] Juewabeuew oy jo 2ouBUIaA0E

a1el0di02 pue 1pnpuod Buipiebal papiacid UORBULOIUL MIIADY
‘anosay

1U2A[0S U1 jo sasodind ay Joy SJ01saAU] WO spuny Jo jooud pue
$199Us W] ‘sjuswsalbe ueo] ‘sjuswonlbe uonduosgns JO MalADY
{a0up)sIsse Juaabeuew 1D3(0ld |Riauan

!lasunoy) 01 suopannisul snodea Buuedaly

‘sajepdn JawoisnD pue saseajad 553.d JO MIIASY

‘dems Aunba 1oy 1gop 104 WSIUEYDSLW

pUE 1gap painiss a8yl JO JusWwass sy Buiplehal aolapy
{{uonejuswnoop Aunoas aeudoidde auy uym Jaylebol) xiuaoyd
usplon Ag 1gap painJas uaAlN a3 jo Bupueuyas syl Buuswnzog
!sumopme.p Jusnbasgns pue xIUsoyd Usp|oo

wo44 sueo| Bulpuny uonessiujwpe juawaoedal oyl Buuawniog
fuaaiN wody sueo| Buipuny uonessiupe au3 builuswinoog
‘sBugpasdold Jeunqli jo uawsuadisod a4 ADAPY

‘suoienobsu pue sjed ‘eouspuodsallod JoUPAID painsas

‘wesy Juswisbeuew 2L o uopoe 2andunful pasodold

“jusunujodde ay3 Jo AypijeA

:Buimol|oj ay3 (03
pSHWI| Jou ng) Jo 0adsau Ui asiape [ebal aplacid 03 Aeg ssucr Buponisug

UINELIBDUN 3¢ O} RI0M 240304
NOILYDIIIT NV 1vDa1

J)ep O} UDHRMIPUN HIOM
NOILVYOILIT ANV TvO3a1] L

dad

}IOM JO INPBYDS

D xipuaddy



Hoday [eUl SI0JROSIIWPY BUL
(UopeASIURUPY Ul 1je) PIHWIT MM ABd UKD 18 PIYWI 5301AI95 ARd JUYD ‘PSUWI ABd Ui

‘Auedwo) sy Jo padsal ul anasay UsA0S aU) Busidwon

IXe SI0JRASIUIWPY 313 10} 986T 10V AdudAosUT ‘Td

3Npayos Jo 08 ydesbeled o3 yuensind aop0u e Buyy pus Bupeds.y
*21Npado.d UoISIIsp SI0)Ipad B 0}

juensind sioypalto syl Aq paacidde Bulag abieyasip / uonelsunwial

ddd

30M JO SINPaUdS

D XIpusddy



10d3y |euld ,SI0JRASIUIIPY 3U
{uogeasiuIwpy Ul ([2) PIYLWI] ¥ ABd JUID B PRI SIJIAIRS Aed JullD ‘Deait Aed 1UIIS

*PIASIUDR U3 SBY UOIIeJIS|UILUPE YJea Jo aA1133[qo sy] Jey) siseq syl uo sucpeiisiuiupe syl Buijeuiwis] ‘98T 10y AJUBA|OsUT 34l 0F 1§ I[npayds 4o

08 ydelbeied 01 yuensind sauedwon Jo telisibay syl pue 1inoD syl ypm Auedwo) a3 Jo 1oadsal uj 030U e Bujjy Ag AJLIOYS papxe aq ||l UORBASIUILPY SYL
UM J|EeSp 34 0] S2NSSI [BIUSLIUCIIAUD 10 AJ3JES pue Ujjesy ou aue aJayl

uone|siBar Aq paiinbas se paniadal S| saipied JueAajal USYI0 puUe J0102dIp SY] Jo uonesade-0d nd

pajulodde 10U S| SI0)PSID JO ISTIWIWOD i

pajjiuapl ale sapenball [Rpueuy oy

ansind 1o 33ebi1soAul 0] SI911eW OU IR BIDY| e

alep 01 dn pue 9319|dLWI0D 21 POAISDRL SPIOJRI DL .

HYOM 40 3TNATHIS SIHL DNITIdWOD NI SNOLLdJWNSSY TYHANID

‘syusLdojsAap JO PIULICUL 1daY
ale Asyy Buuinsua pue siap[oysyels JSHo pue s1o)pald 1oa301d 0} aUay] A|lBIRUBISNS Si NG SI0PaUd O} JUBUS |BIDUEUY 1024Ip B 9ARY 10U ABW SIUyL ‘sieyjeul Aloyeinbal
pue uone|sifa| Jueasjas yum BulAidwod 10339110 Y3 JO 1ONPUOD BU3 ) Uolje|J Ul paamnbal sudym ssipoq Alojmiels BujAyou ‘ssauboid auyy uo Buipodal senbas ‘sarped pagy
0} Juswiutodde oy jo suoiesynou ‘pliea s) Juswijuiodde ayy Buunsus Buipnpu ‘eaniels AQ padinbald si Jauonoeld AJUSA[OSUT ue AQ usyelapun ylom syl Jo uoruodord v

*J0)IP3LD JO SSE[D DIOUI 10 BUO 0} UOINGUISIP B DYell 0] 3|qR|IBAR SPUR) JUSIDLYNS 94 218y} PINOYS Si0jIpaid 0] Jyauaq
jeueuly @ 3q Aew 219y ‘(sended paiyl Jsuebe Loy e] SUOIIR [NISSI0DNS WY SO1I3A0D3) [SIRSSE JO 2|BS 3} WOL)) SPUNy JO UORESI[ESI SY) Ul SYNSSI USYELISPUN JOM aJoUM

*MO[3q 1n0 195 a.e ajgel siy3 Buipdwon u) spew suojjdwinsse jo sje1ag  JusWUbISSe Siul Jo uopeinp 2y Inoybnoiyl Japjoy
30140 By} AqQ usyeHSpUN Bq [|iM pajedidiue Si ) }40m SU3 JO S|IEISP PUE B1ep 03 Jap[oYy 2210 au3 AQ USNEUSPUN JI10M U} JO AIRWWNS PaIeIap B N0 $195 MOjaq 9|qe] 3yl

IOM JO BNPIYIS

(uonensiuiupy ur) pajiwi sadiALs Aed JuiH

YIOM JO 8|NPayYds

n__N—n— D Xipuaddy



Hodsy [ruly SH0ROSIUIVIPDY SUT
{(UoITRASIILDY Ul [[2) PRI ¥ Ald JULD R PENLUIN S30IALES Ad JUID ‘PajiLIN Aed JulS)

"SSED BY] JO uopeInp
a1 noybBnouy] SJUN03E yueq 21L1Sa JuaAjosUl Bulalsiuiwpe pue dn Bumss

*pijeA S) UoEIUSWNI0P AYN235 SU3 JBYl pue papiwgns
pue paj Apadold useq sey uoneuawinoop padnbal (g ainsus o3 Auedwo)
3y} Jo padsas u jusunuiodde jo Aypiea syl uo soape |ebs| Buueiqo

5141 Bupuawnoop pue Abajells ased BulurlIalRg
sjuawaiinbay Juswabeuely ase)

'SISPjOySYEIS S 40 U0 a3 Jo Sjyoud
‘epaw |epos fuogised xe] ‘suopeslsiBas o ssousdl| Jejndmied fSuUJsSuoD
jeluaWuoNIAUG fABjes pue Wjjeay s|dwexa Jo) quawjulodde uo 1o )
Joud jo ateme 2q ¢ slayew Jiynads 35ed Jaylo AUE aie 31ay] I BulispIsuo)

‘suonejnfisy uo1Is10.d Breg
jelauan ayy pue 1y Aaqug a3yl sk yons uone|siba) Jayo pue Sislew eayle
pue jeuoissajoid Jo Bupiapisucd apnpu ydiym saunpaoold uo axey Bunaidwon

'suopie|nbay Buliepune ASUOj 943 YIm SDUBPIODDR Ul SY23UD U2
inoA mouy pue saunpadold Juawssasse ysi Buuapune| Asuow jo BunaiduioD
spuauianbay Aiojemnboy

"UDAIN ‘oW1 BU3 18 JONPUD PAINIIS I}
yum Buisiel pue {uoido yoes jo pedwi pue suondo je jo Buuapisuon -
sbuigesw [euy -
DIom ABjeng pue pARNSIUILIDY Alessa0a)

FEN ST ITIETNED) siopeLl Jusinuiodde-ald
uaelIapun aq 03 }4om ainjng 23ep 0] uUjeUIBPpUN YoM
ONINNV1d ANV NOILLYHLISINIWAY ONINNV1d ONY NOILYHISINIWAY T

AobBaje) | 90N

Y40M JO 3INPaYdS

n._N_n— D Xipuaddy



Hoday [euy SI01eASIUIWPY Sy
(LonessIuUPY Ul [[2) DSYLIT ¥ ABd JUIID) 18 PRIIWIT SSJIAIRS Aed UID ‘PRWIT Aed JUID

*sauedwo? Jo 1en1sibay pue 1unaoD ayl yim
LOIZIUSLLNIOP JUeAR|al aU] Buly pue siapjoyayels 1oy suodad feuy Bunedasd
Sapnjoul SIY3 130110 WOoJ) ISES[R] JI2Y] UlEIqo 03 SICIRASIUIWPY Y] J0) pue
3502 & 0] 53580 2Y] BuLiq 0] foplo Ul slusulauinbal Axojniels sy yim Buijesg

‘paJinbau jI se93sn.3 Juapuadapul Juiadde pue
saiped jueas|al e AJjou 01 ucipe djeudosdde Bupe; pue juswiolus-one
10) s3ep Duibels pue sawelds uoisuad Aue jo 2ouslsIxe ayl Bulysigelsa

a1n3els AQ padinbal se Juswiuiodde ,s101eSIIILWPY 343 0 92130U Buisiaapy

'PIIRINI|ED B 1M $33} ,SI01RSIUILIPY
3yl Yoym uo siseq a2yl Joj |eaoidde dJoypai ueygo o1 Bupedaid

'uonE|sIns)
yum aoueplodoe Ul jeaosdde eyl Joj Auedwo)d syl Jo sioypsso syl 03
papinoid g 0] uciRASIUILIPR 33 JC 1onpuod ay) 4oy sjesodoad sy3 Buledsid

uSHeLIapun aq 03 ¥10M ainjng alep 03 UIEUIpUN YIOM
ONILHOd3Y ANV IDONVITdWOD AHOLNLYLS DNILHOdIY ANV 3ONVITdWOD AYMOLNLYLS £
*$1S0D 30URINSUJ |0JUCD 0 UCIEJISILILUPY U} ‘pasi|eal ale Asu se
1o uxa uodn 1o pasijeas ale A3Y] SB S19SSE JOAC JSACD aouesnsul BulRoue) S yons Jpun papaold ale $1asSe 9|qe|IRAR 3INSUR 0] aourInsui Buibuelly
uaMemapun ag 03 JIoMm 3injnd 21ep 03 I){eyiapun HIom
NOILVSITVIY 1L3SSY NOILVYSITVvdY LASSY [4

"SRy JO Jusw=iels
s Auedwion 3u3 Jo yoea Bupnpold ul papsau aisym SI0D3p ayl Builsissy

*salinbua [elauab yiim 1s1sse o uwoneuLo Apted
paiy1 Bunsanbai pue Aueduwion sU1 0] SI0SIAPE IWI0S 343 ylim Buipuodsalion

"S312159 UO[BJ]S|UIWIPE DL Ul S)9SSE 3Ly} U0 S2ueinsul Joy Buibuey

}IOM JO SNPIYIS

ﬁ—N—“ D Xipuaddy



Hoday jeuld SI0}RLSIUMIPY YL
(UoleNSILILIPY U1 118} PadiWIT XN A_d JuID 73 PRI S0IAIRS ARd JUID ‘PRIWN ABd JUIID

‘paAIoR
20 UE3 2NI5Ty JUIAJOS BLT SE B[] YONS |[IUN SS2UISNg Y3 aadsald 03 Jopio
Ul paJinbal Buipunj 3y} ulWi)ap O} 51SED240) Mol ysed buipel] Buliedald

*sanss| jeucpesado Ajep (e Bu@ssiang

'sjuswRlInbal Aj2jes @ yyesy pue senss! souelduuoD (e
apnppu] 03 saunpadold pasiasi/pasibe (e Jo uonejuswaldut pue sa1ous LUl
1500 AJiauapl 03 dnois 3yl Jo wea] juswebeuew JolUS 3yl yum Buisier]

"BUIT O] AU WOJJ
aoe|d Uy JuawAo|dwa JO §10RIUOD JIBYY YJiM S0UBPIOD0R U] Way) 03 sjuswded
Bupjew pue Auedwop ay3 0} sjuejnsuco pue seskoidwe yum Buisier

"§SaUISN]
ay1 andasaud o siseq Aep-oi-Aep e uo sadioidwa Buibeuew pue Buiuieley

'siaijddns 03 syuswided Bupel

'SN1RIS PASHOUINE SI SUleIUIRW 1S9
pue paajoid AjRienbape ale spuny Jewaisnd jeyy (sbuiul Jayio Jsbuowe)
alnsua 0} (¥oam B 30U0 1SE3| B S||Ed SousiauoD Jeinbas Bulpnipul) yod4 9yl
UM Peuod denbal Buiuieuiew ‘yo4 aU3 Ag paienbal st 15490 eyl USAID

*s1seq
- BulofBue ug ue ssauIsng au3 ajeiado 03 anupuad 03 ABajes)s e Bujjuawaldul
pue Buupno pue jusunuiodde siojensiviwpy 2yl uvodn Yeis yum Bunssly

‘Aueduion au3

apeJ] 0] enunuod 01 jeactdde uielgo 0] sjo00104d [ewaaul 5,444 03 Bulsypy

uayepun 2q 03 ¥iom aininj 21ep 0] uIELIBPUN YIOM
DONIQYYL DNIAVYHl 4

34OM JO 3NPayYds

ﬂ—N—u I Xipuaddy



Hoday jeuld SIOJROSIULLPY UL
(UonensiuIWPY Ui [[B) PalWI MM ABd JUIS 8 PaYIWI S83IAISS Aed U9 ‘PR Aed uiD

'ssald
Y wod) ssuanb o Padsal yiim SIoSIADE suoeRyY gnd Yim Bupdopn

‘sasiRud
J12Yy} jo uogednooo panuBUOD SY LjioR) 03 S/pJojpuR| Iyl yim Buisien

"sjuswialinbas [euoiippe Aue pue suoizenbay
UO[D3]04d BIeq |eisuas) sy yiim Ajdwoo o1 usyel aq o3 sdals syl Bujuiwialag

"sjusWalinbal [euoippe Aue pue 10V JUSWUCIIAUT U] 2 10V MIOM
I8 AJ9JeS W UjjesH oyl yum Ajdwon 03 usye) 99 0) sdas oyl buluiwilalsg

"SULR)SAS pue S30IAISS
1T 0 AUNUUOD BINSU3 03 Hels [T SAuedwon U} pue dyd yim Buster]

*suonelado
Aep-01-Aep SN @yl 01 ucixdnisip Ou pue UORRISIUIWPY 3yl JO asuadxe
ue 52 Jaul 3 ued $1502 Bulobuo |jB 2unsua 01 Aleipisans sn a4yl yiim Buisien

*sISEq
Buiobuo ue uo juswalmbal siyy Sumalasl pue suoneiado paydnliaauun
ainsue 01 s19yddns pasinbal o1 sbupeuspun jeuoissajord  Buipiacld

‘pouiad uopensiupe au3 Joj skanddns ym ssauisng Jo sulis) Bunenobsy

"PIYRUSPI AJEI[D 24B UORRASIUIUPE I}
JO SJSOD DY} 2UNSUD 0] SISIO3YD Y3IM 2DURpIODdR Ul UO[eLIojul Buuay)es

'suoirouny Buipe.g
PSNUUOD By} 8SI8AC 0 {14815 ,Stojeisiujupy AQ) 9315 U9 ayy bulpuaty

}10M JO IINPaYdS

n—N_u D Xipuaddy



10day feutd SICIEASILILIPY BYL
(UonensiuIpY U i) PAjW ¥N Aed JUlID g SIWIN SA0MNIDS ABg LD ‘PaliN Aed JulD

'S10103.41p 010B) Sp puB AIGINIES [|e Uo ST3gq 243 01 Hodal Ino Jo uoissiugns

*Aouzby awD JeuoleN JO 3)E1S JO AIB1a13S 3Y] 0] UOIEILIoU
admbar Yoygm b 03 swoo saey Ssiaplew Aue Jayieym  Buuspisuod

"JUID Jo wed] Juswabeuew ay3 Jo SoueuIRA0b
ajesodicd pue jnpued oyl BuipieBos popiacid  UCHRULIOM BUIMSIASY

"10y uopesilienbsiq
54010241 AuedwioD syl yum souepsodoe ul {,S138qa.) Abajens [easnpul
pue ABusu3 sssujsng Jo juswipedaq 2y o3 winial Aioinieys ayy Burtedaud
ul 3sisse 0} adleuusisanb e S19dwoD 0 AJUSAIOSU] DU JO SIERA £ UlUIMm
201540 Buip|oY 25013 pue USLIND yiog Ausdwo?) 3yl Jo stoaap ||e Bunssnbay

'3)R153 ADUSAJOSUl AU JO
NJ2UIC Y3 40J 9S1[B2) O J|qR|ieAr a0 ABW eyl SI3SSe aY) AJUSPI G 9jqejieAe
UORRULIOM J3UI0 pue Auedulo) 24 JO SPIOJaL pue $y00q 3yl Bumaiasy

'sjuejunoDDe Jsuala) busn sbuipioy plob
pue spuny Jawoisnd paplenbajes Jo aspisxa uonelpuodal e Bupepspun
uanepIapuUn ag 03 Y40Mm 3inng ajep 0] uayeHapun JIom

SNOILVYDILSIANI SNOILVDILS3ANI S

*SNIEIS PISLOUINE Y4 5,545 UIBulew o) pue suoneinbal
UM 2oueljdwod asnsua 6] 1549 BuipieBal yod4 syl yum ucsiel Buiobug

'sbuipjoy pjoB pue spun
paptenbajes Jiayy 03 Buieal 1S40 Jo SI9WI0ISND Wol) salenb o1 Buipuodsay

‘BIpAW [eoos Buibeurly

}IOM JO B[NPaYds

n__N_n— D xipuaddy



Hodoy [euyd ,SICqRnStuIPY 341
{uoneasILIWPY Ul [[2) PRIWE] YN ABd JUIID ' PANILLIT SSDIAISS ABd 11D “PANIIN ABd JUIID

'sumopmelp Juanbasgns pue xiusodyd uap|on
wioJ) SUBC| Buipuny uoneAsIURLpe JUaWase|dal 2y Buijuswiniog .
‘USAIN wiod sueo| Bupuny uoieasiuiupe syl bujuawniog e
5N AeQ SBuOr AQ suoneIado S JO MIIADY e
Bujpel] 57540 puUIlyaq Ylomaluel) |eba) Jo MaIASY e
!saianb yod 01 s35U0dsal UIM DUBISISSE PUR MIIADY
'sBuipjoy prob uo sjou Alewwns e Sunledald e
!sbuipjoy pjob buipiebal
satienb
¥4 03 Buipuodsal up dy¥d Bunsisse pue yo4 yim s|ed Buipuany e
!suorenobsu pue s||e> ‘souspuodssLioD JOHPaID paUndas e
‘wea) uawabeuew ayj Jo uoioe saounlu) pesadold s
‘uawiuiodde ay3 Jo AjpljeA e

:Buimol|o) ay3 (0]
paywWl| Jou nq) Jo 1oadsad ul soiape |ebe) apiaold 03 Aeg ssuor Buipniisug
uaye}apun ag 03 JJom NNy 93}EP 0] U RHIPUN XIOM

NOILVOLILIT ANY TVD31 NOILYDILIT ANV TvD31 L

"UCIeASIIWPE PajIXa Sey Y
a0u0 Auedwio]) JueAsal 33 AQ PajIIaS 29 03 PRIIRAXa BB SWItR|D PaINd3suN

*WR1SAS Juswabeuew 9sed SI0IRIISIUILIPY 3L U0 swie Joypald Bulalsibay
*Si03pejuod pue siddns (el o) ssiepdn Jeinbal Suiplacld

alnagaq

pue 29juelenD ewyelg 3yl S SULIS} SWES Syl Ajjelolew uo Xusoyd
USP{09 JO JN0ARJ Ut 2Injusgap pue s9juelent e Bupuelf pue ainjuagaq pue
29jURIEND) BlUYRlg SU3 03 UORE[DI Ul UDAIN WOL) 3seaja. jo pasp e Bujuielqo
uayellapun 2q 03 >IoMm ainjng 23ep 0} uayeHapun XIoM
SHOLIAIHD SHUOL1IA3IHD 9

}I0M JO B|npayds

A H—N—“ D Xipudddy



Hoday [euld SI0)easiuLpy Sut
(uonensuIWPY Ul [|2) PaNLE NN ABd 1UIID 18 PEIWIT SIALSS Aed JUIID ‘PaquN Aed 3D

-Auedwo] 2y Jo 19adsal Ul andsay Juaajos ayl bunsidwon

"JIX2 Slojels|uiupy 2y} 10} 986T 10V ADURA|OSU] ‘1g

Npayas jo 08 yderbeaed o juensind sojou e bugy pue Buliedald
*a.npaooid uojsizep Ssiojipaid e 03

juensind s1031paJ2 ay3 Ag parosdde Buiaq ebleyosip / uoneiounwal
Slojesisiuwipy ay3 o1 Joud uonensiuiwipe wog suxa Auedwao) s
1eU3 A3 a3 Ul Auedwor) ay3 Jo 1adsal u) Apqe)| wody pablieydsip
2Q 031 SIOJRISIUIWIPY Y3 JOj pue siseq ]SO0 SWI B uc paxiy 2q
0] UoneIauUNWBL SIIRNISIUIWPY 10} 1NoD oyl 0] uonedjdde Bupely
‘aouesisse Juawasbeuew 108{0id [eiBuan

{[Psuno 03 suogandisul snotea Bulledaud

luonensiuwpy Woly 31X JuaAos sy Buipiebal

jasuno) yum Buisiey pue sjuswnoop Jo uciieledald ‘aoiapy

{anasay JuaA|0S 2U3 1o syuswanbal Buipuny

ayy Buipsebal wnposuoD Jap|oysieys au3 yum suoenoban

U)o Jo wes] Juswabeuew ayy Jo soueulanch

a1elodioa pue npuod Buipiebal papiacid UORBULICIU] M3IASY
‘sajepdn JaLuolsNd pue Saseajal ssa.d JO MBIy

1an2s9y

JUSA|0S B3 Jo sasodind Y3 40) S101S9AUE WO} spuny jo jooud pue
§199Ys W9} ‘syuswisalbe ueo| ‘sjuswsalbe uonduosgns Jo malAY
‘dems Aunba Joj 1gop 10} uIsSiUBYD3W

pUE 1g3p padndas ayj Jo Juswapas au3 BuipieBal aniapy
{{uoneuswindop Ayanoas ajedosdde ay3 yaim Jayiebol) xuaoyd
USPI0oD AQ 103p PaInoas UsAlN auyl Jo Bunueual a3y Bupuawnlog

ddd

3I0M JO 3[Npayds

D Xipuaddy



1009y [eU ,SI0j2.0SIBWPY 3YL
(uoneNSIUILIPY Ul JI8) PRI M ABd JUIIS 13 PAJRUI SSOIAIRS ARd JUID) ‘PaYIWIN Aed Ul

*PBASIYIE U] SBY UOIBIISIUILIPE UJBd JO 9AI13{G0 au] 12Y] SISBq 243 U0 SuoeisIuiWpe syl bueuiuusl ‘9867 10Y AJUSAIGSUT SUL 01 Td S|Npayos Jo
08 ydeibeied 03 uensind ssiuedwo) jo JelisiBay 2u3 pue HNoD au3 Yyim Auedwo] 2yl Jo 10adsal ul 2apj0u e Buljy AQ AjLIOUS palix@ 3q [[IM UONBASIUILLPY Byl
UM J|B3P 3 0] $9NS5| JRIUSLLLONAUD 10 A}3JES PUB UJ|ESY OU 3IR 2IBY]  *
uone|sifa) Aq painbas se paalgdal 51 sarued JueasRI JBYI0 pUR 10123.11p SU JO uoelsdo-0o |nd e
pajuiodde Jou ) SI0)PaLD JO SSNIWWOD Y e
paynuapl 24e sapuenball jeloueUl ON .
ansind 1o a1ebiseall 0] SAYEW OU IR 2IY| e
2]ep 01 dn pue 279]dWIOD S4B PBAISIAI SPIOXRI DY e

AHOM 40 TTINAIHDS STHL SNITIdINOD NI SNOILJIWNSSY TYH3INID

'syusLIdojaAsp Jo pawliojul 1doy
ale A9u3 Buunsus pue sISpjoysyeIs J9YI0 puB S10)pald 109101d 0 B4ayl AjlRRuUBISqNS S| INQ SI0YPaID 0] JJBUS] [BRURUL JD2JIP B 2ARY Jou Aew Sy “siapew Avolenbed
pue uoieisiBa) JueAla) Yim Burdidwios 10135iQ SLj3 JO INPpUCI 3y 0] Uoielad Ul pasinbal alsym saipoq Alcimels BuiAyiou ‘ssaiboud aug uo buiuodss Jginbai ‘sared pajyy
01 uawivodde aul jo suolesyiou ‘piea s usuuiodde ayy Buunsua Buipnpul ‘e1mels AQ padinbal si Jauoinoeld ADUSAJOSUT UB AQ USYEHSPUN HI0M 343 Jo uoruodald v

“JO}IP3ID JO SSE[J 240W JO DUO 0} UORNJIASIP B 9Yell 0] 3jge[IBAR SpUny JUSIDINS 34 24343} PINoYS SI0NPaId 01 J1j3uaq
[erueuy e aq Aeul asay) ‘(sarped paiyy Jsutefe uaye) SUOIDE [NYSSIIINS WO SSLIBA0TRL (SIBSSE JO 3|BS Y] WOLS) SPUNy JO LUOES||Ra] al) Ul SYNSa. US)RUIPUN YIOM DIYM

'MO|2q INC 195 a4. 3[qe} sy Buindwos vl apew suondwnsse Jo sjiezad  UBWUBISSE SIU} Jo uopeinp 3y Inoybnolyl 1epjoy
2010 2U) AQ USEUBpUN 3G s pajedidue S Q) 3I0M BLJ JO S[IE)ep pue 23ep O} JapIoy 200 U7 Ag USHRLSPUN YIOM 3U1 JO AIRWIWINS PIJIEISp B 1IN0 S19S MOJ2g Jgel ay |

}OM JO INPAYIS
(uonensiulwpy ur) pajiwi yn Aed o

XI0OM JO 3NPBYdS

dad

) Xipusddy



1od2y Ul SIOJRIS|UWPY BUL
(LonensiuWPY Ul [j2) PANWIT XN ABd JUIID 1§ PAYUIN S3IAISS Aed JUILD ‘PRI Aeq JullD)

"S2SED 3Y3 JO UonRInp
3y3 IN0YBnoIY} SJUNCIDR HUBQ 12152 JUSA|osU] BuliaIsiulwpe pue dn Bumes

"pllEA S| Uojejuawnoop ALIN3as Y3 1yl pUR paniLgns
pue pa|l} Aadosd uasg sey ueneuRWNIeP padinbal | ainsua o3 Auedwon
3Ul Jo Padsas u usujuedde jo Alpiea ayl uo soiape Jeba] BulkiRgqQ

*51Yy1 Bujuawnsop pue ABajelis ased Buuwiieiag
sjuawaiinbay justuabeueyy ase)

*SI9P|OY=A RIS 1 10 JUIR Y] Jo ajjod
‘epawl jees fucijisod xe) fsuonensibal 1o saouad)| Jejnoiped {sulsoud
[EluBUcIIAUS  TAJ3jes pue yyesy odwexs 1o} ‘usutuiodde uo Jo oy
lold Jo aleme 59 0 siejew aieads 9se2 Jayie Aue sue alayl i Buuapisuod

‘suoiie|nfay uojposold Bleq [elausn
3yl pue Joy Asqug aul se yons uope|siba) 1oylo pue sIS)IEW [ESIYR pue
|euoissajosd jo Bunispisuod spnpul yaiym sainpadold uo axel Bunsdwod

‘suopenBay bulspune ASUOL U3 YIM SDUBPIOIDE W SYI3UD JUSIpP
JnoA mowy pue sainpadold JuaLssasse 3si Bulispune] Asuow Jo Bunedwon
sjuBiua.nbay Aiojenbay

USAIN ‘W BY3 B Joypald paundas ay)
yitm Buisiey pue fuondo yoes jo pedwi pue suondo e Jo Buuspisugy -
sbupesw jeiur -
Sdop Afislens pue sanensiuWpY AIRSSIOSN

sJajjew [eiauan siaew Jusunuiodde-a.ig
uaXel2pun aq 0} }Jom aining 21ep 0] uayBUBPpUN YIOM
IONINNY1d ANV NOLLYVH1LSINIWNAY ONINNVY1d ONY NOILVYLSINIWAY T

KioBajeny | @q0N

3JOM JO 3NpayYdS

ﬂ—N—u D xipuaddy



voday [euid S100ensIIDY B4
{uoneAsiuILPY Ul [[E) PIIWIT NN A_d TUIID 18 PAIIWIT SSAIAIRS ARd JUIIS ‘PIIWIN A= JUIID

saiuedwo) Jo 1ensiBay pue UNoD 3U3 M uoejusawnsop
ueas|al @Yy Bujy pue sispioysyels 4o} syodsl  |ewy  Buledssd
SaPNIU| S|Y3 {9210 W0} 9SE3Jad JISY3 UIB)qO 0] SICYRJISIUIWpPY SU3 10} pue
3502 B 01 3580 3] bulg 03 J2pJo Ul syuswaIInbal AloIniels syl yum bugesq

'palnbas JI s23sn.3 Juapuadapu Juicdde pue
saed jueasal i@ Amou o] uoipe feudoidde Bupe) pue JUSWOIUB-0INE
Jo) sayep Buibels pue saulayos uoisuad Aue jo adulisixe oyl bulys)gelsd

21n3835 AQ padinbal s2 juauuiodde SI0RASIUILLPY 213 JO 9010uU BUISRisApyY

'PIR|NDfED Bq [IM S99 ,SICeNSIUILUPY
oYl yoiym uo Siseq ayl 40 eacadde Jojpasd wigiqo o1 buuedsiy

‘uone|siig)
Unm 2oueploooe Ul [eacudde Joyl do) Auedwon oy Jo SIopald 2yl of
papiaosd ag 0] uopenSIUILPE 3Y3 JO 1oNpUoD 3yl Joy sjesodoid ayy buedaiy

uI)eliapun aq 03 X10M ain3ng 2jEp 0} US)EIapun 3Jom
ONILH0d3d ANV IINVITdWOD AHOLNLY1S ONILHOdIY ANY IINVITdIWOI AHJOLNLY1S 13
*$1S0D BIURINSY] [CAUOD 0] UONRASIUILPY Ay ‘pasijeal ale A3y se
JO 11X uodn 10 pasyeal ale ASY) Se SI9SSE A0 JaA0D dueinsul Bu@aue) alun yaNs Iun payajcad ale S39SSE I|gRlIBAR 2INSUS 0 dauelnsu) Buibueily
ua)eIapun aq 03 X}ioMm ainjng }EP 03 ) eL2puUn oM
NOLLYSITVIY 13SSY NOILVYSITV3aY 13SSY [4

'sllelly JO JUsWis)els
s,Auedwo) a3 Jo yoea Bupnpoid Ul papasu alaym sioppadip syl bunsissy

'sounbua |erousb yym Isisse o] uoneuwnou Aued
pai3 Bunsanbal pue Auedwc) ay3 0] slosiApe Jatulo) auj yum Buipuodsalion

*2)B1S3 UOIRJISIUIUPE 3] U] 518SSE 9l UO @aueinsu] 1oy bujbuelly

3IOM JO 3NPayds

ddd D Xipuaddy



Jioday feuld SI0IeASIIPY UL
(uonensiuIwPY Us jfe) PN ¥N Aed JUIIS 18 PAYILIN SADIAISS Aed JUlID ‘PaYWIT ARd JUIID

'31e]53 ADUDAJOSUI U} JO
JjouRg au3 10} as]jeal 0 3|ge|ieae aq Asw Jey] §1355e U] AJnuap) o1 a|qejieAe
uoRewoul Jayio pue Auedwao) syl Jo Splodad pue $300q 2ul Buimainay

udyen2pun aq 03 XI0m aining J1EP 0] U ElapuUn YIoM
SNOILYDILSIANI SNOILYDI1S3IANI g
saswaad

AI9Y} JO uonednano panuRuod 34l S1eY|oe] 0) PIOIPUBl Ul yum Buisier

'sjuaLlalnbal [Rucippe Aug pue suonenbay uondaold
eleg |elausD Byl yum Aldwod o1 usyel sq 01 sdeis syl Builiwiseq

‘sjuwianbat [eUCIIpRR AUR puR 10y JUSWUCHAUT 343 g 10V JJOM
12 A191eS 9 uleeH au yim Alduwiod of usyel ag 03 sdals oyl Buuiuisg

*SWIISAS pue s20IMSS
1T 4O AUnuUCD ainsua 03 jels JJ s,Auedwo) oy} pue dud yum Buisier

S} 0] UL} LW
aoe|d u) juswAodwa JO SIORIIUDD JIBYY YIim S3UBPIoII. U] WaY) 0] sjuswiAed
Bupew pue Auedwo) aif) 0] sjuelnsucd pue sadAodwa yum Buisker]

'ssauisnq
oY) aasasadd o) siseq Aep-03-Agp B U0 sadA0|dwa Buibelsw pue Bujuieloy

51seq
Bugobuo ue Uo ssaulsng aul alelado o] anupuos 03 ABsjeas e Bupuawaidw
pue Bujuyino pue uswiuiodde siolelsiuiwpy 3yl uodn yels yyum Buizaspy
ua)epapun aq o] J1om ainjnd ajep 0] Uy EHApUN YIOM

DNIAvil ONIAVYl 14

3IOM JO 3INpayds

n._N_n— D Xipuaddy



3odey |eurd SIojRASIUMIPY SU.L
(uonensiuwpy Ui () paziu 3N Aed JUND 3B PSHLI SR0IAIBS ARd JUID ‘PRI AR JUID

*UO[IRJISIUILIPe PaYIXD SBY 3 S2U0
Auedwod JueAlR1 Ul AQ Pal3Ies 2q 01 peidadxs ale ‘jloided s10z 1snbny
o3 Jo 1adsal U ajqeAed Jouep DIN/IAYA 243 Buipnpuy ‘swiep psinaasun

"WNsAS JuawabeueLl 9580 S101RJSIUILIPY BU1 U0 Swie( Jolipald SuussiBay
'sl01penuod pue sialjddns Jedin 0] sajepdn seinBal Buipiald

anuagag

pue 29jelent sWURIg DUl Se SULD) aWes 3yl AjlBlSlew uo XIuaoyd

UP|OD JO INOAR] Ul 2Injuagep pue asjuelend e bunueib pue aimuagagq pue
99)URIEND BULIYRIG 3] 0] UCNE[J Ul USAIN WO 3Seajal JO paap e Buluielgo

uayespun 94 03 HLom aining 23€p 0] USNEIBpUN HIOM
SHOLIA3IYD SHOL1Id3ayd 9
'$103034Ip

Jope) op pue AoIniels || uo SI3gd 2yl 03 Hoda Uno Jo UOISSILIGNS

Aouaby awWiiD [RUOREN JO 23815 JO AIRIRIDaS SU) €1 Uoheainou
aanbas yoiym Bl 01 QWD LARY SienBW Aue Jaylsym Bulspisuo)

D jo weay Wawsbeursw oy JO SnurlIaAch
sleiodloy pue Pnpuo2 2y Buipiebal papiacid uonewldoul Buimsiasy

"Joy uoeoyienbsiq
siopalig Auedwo) 3yl ypm Souepisoooe Ul (,S1394.) ABaens [eusnpul
pue ABiaug sssuisng Jo Jusuniedag suyi o) Wnyal Aojnaes sy Buuedsad ul
151s5e 0] a4leuuoissnb e s19|dwoD 0] ASUSAJOSUL U3 JO SIBDA £ UIUIIM 32140
Buipioy 2soy1 pue juauind ylog Auedwol oyl Jo sJoaup |le Bunsanbay

FIOM JO 3|nNpayds

dadd

7 Xipuaddy



woday |

RUl] SI0JeNSIURUDY 84 L

(UONRASIUILIPY U [} PRI YN Asd 1U(ID 8 PAAIWT SSOIIAS ABg JUHD ‘PSIWIN Aed IS

*2INpa00id uQISIap SI0JIpaLd B 0]
juensind s1031pai> 2yl Ag paacidde Buieg aB4eyosip [/ UonRISUnLISI
S101R1151UILUPY 31 01 Joud uonensiuiIpe Wol) 1xe s AuedwoD ay)
18] JuaAa ayl ul Aurdwod syl Jo wadsal ul Ajigel wod) pabieyosip
3Q 0} SIORNSIUNLIPY 24} 0} puR siseq ]SO0 Wi} 8 uo paxy aq
0] UCjeiaunwal SI0JeNSILILIPY 0} HnoD 3u3 o uoneddde Bupe|y

{goue]sisse Juswsbeuew 10a(cud [pisuag

{]osunoy) 03 suoijanisul snolea Bunedaud

JUORASIVILLPY LU0} IX2 JUSA[0S aU3 Buipiebal

[PsuUnoD yum Buisier pue sjuawinoop jo uoneldedaid ‘aoiapy
1aN2sTY JUSA|0S aL 104 SJusLalnbal Bulpuny

a1 Bujpiebal WniuosuoD) Japjoyaleys ayl yum suoenobay
U5 Jo wes) Juswabeurw Ay Jo oueUsdA0D

ajelodioz pue Ppnpuod buipiebal papiacid uoewWIojuUl MIIASY
‘sajepdn Joweolsnd pue saseajal ssald JO MIIASY

aNdsay

JUaA|0S a1} JO sasodand 2y 10} SI0ISIAUI WS spuny jo jooud pue
S199ys LRl ‘sjuslsalbe ueg| ‘sjuswaalbe uoduosgns Jo MaIADY
{dems Aynba oy 1gep J0) WsiueysaW

pue 1gep palnoas ayj Jo jusws|pes a3 Buipiebal adiapy
{{uoneuswinoop Ajunoss ajedoidde syl yum Jeyiebol) xiusoyd
uUSPIOD AQ 1g9p PRInoas USAIN U3 Jo Bupurulal a3 Bunuawnsog
!sumopmelp Juanbasgns pue xiuaoyd Usp[oD

waly sueo| Buipun) uoijelsiuiwpe uswsdeldal ayy bupuaswnoog
IUDAIN Wod sueq) Buipuny uoeisiuiwpe a3y Buinuawnoog
!suopenobau pue s||eo ‘souspuodsallod J0YpaLd palnoas

‘wes] uswabeuew ayy Jo UoIDE SADUNiL pasodold
:jusunulodde ay3 Jo AypijeA

:buimoljo) sy3 (03
paliwy 10U Ing) Jo padsal ul amape 1263] apiaold 0] Aeg ssuor Buionnsur

uayellapun aq o3 YoM alning
NOILVYDILIT ANV TvD31

2)Ep 0] UBNEHOPUN HIOM
NOILVOILIT ANV 1v53a1 L

ddid

}IOM JO 3[NPBYIS

D Xipuaddy



Hoday Jeuld SIojeASIULpY BY L
(uonensiupy U [I2) pauwin ¥n Aed JUlS 3 PRYIWI SSDIADS Aed JUID ‘payw Aed UID

*Auedwo) sy Jo Padsal Ul anS3Y JUSA0S BY) Bunsidwony e
‘AIXe SIojensiuwpy ayl 10j 9861 PV AousAjosUT ‘Tg
ANPayds 4o 08 ydelbeded oy Juensind aoiou e Buyy pue Buuedatd

| }40M JO NpaLds
cdd4d

. D Xipuaddy



paudnau; sem 1502 ay sl ay1ie Buniesand
P11 JHWH aui e palieyd 5| afea|y

Hody [euy SIORNSIUILPY BtEL

(LonensIILUPY Uf 2} PIjUIIT M Aed JUID 18 PRNLUIN SSDIAISS Aed Ul ‘Peliur Aed JUIID

9C°rIE |EJOL pUEIE)
av's " Jaunog
aT’s sajqewnsuay landiio]y
o'z llllm:,ﬁmcmuml.. £82-528 Haddng g [BUols S3j0ld Jounp
oz sl obg-JEE [BUOISSRI0 15 I3
51208 T afigjsey” Zr2-148 5.0123.1Q] / sieBeuepy
W ITTT Y ) £66-TrL SR [ e Wawpoddy
3 anjeh GT0TABN ST sped
6102 19QUIaAON LI 0% 10T Jsquiaidag ) woly sk o afileys dud
popad ayj 10) SWUAUISINGS|]
, £9'P69 09'618°088 929l 08'Z geeel [ 43% §$9°L2T SanoH 1ejoL
05268 §L°L28°0L 0eTh s AN |eiBuac) - Buipe) |
sgesiEas  scuso acTh ezt Suypey
[F Rt o5t o40] ora wawedde 1504 - Lyaxe)
[si=pFi G489 osa 050 Buisianpy Aoinilg /Bupuog
[o): %" 4 51'688°t 0y 0t saJlleulc S Justueddy
ooBes 00'SEn't ol jolohd 00E sBuyea /Huiucday Aoniers
0glee SLeE 0L 4[4} e3R8y - aauedwar Aol
e EE suzezh o8zt 08’6 00g aguedwoy Aomegge
15288 Z0'58L°L 00z 00T H&UBI0S
Q5268 SL) i saunbuz vogo
79'029'T s sl 002 uopeBisaauls
$£°925 66T 06'SL oL QaZ'80L CE'PEL ssauisng jo Ies
. ¥E'9Z4'682 06'S1¥ 0R°LEE 0Z"604 06°P6L ucpes| eIy 135Sy~
ST9LE'L (-3 08'e disn pue 334
08Pl 't 6237 UgRR/ISILPY [BIsUSD
$9'262'Gh 1= WA G9'/L Mayay PUB jaUes 3seD
05°78.L'C QoL 08T 05e 040 Bununcasy asel
S295¢e 0.0 ae0 ora Bujuied ¢ Uiy
yiosee 05'LE 09z 96’6 ar'o ge'gl Gujuue|g pue UORENS|U[WPY E.
3 SNy |Ej0 ) nG ¥ 90 559]01d Jo/wi {eHCIF B 01d AFYIG SIOIRI] SIIUHCH | SiTCL

1oy A afica oy 505 0L

| s1abeuvy

wawjeddy

G10Z JquiangN L 9} 610 JqiRides gl polad au) Xy pal
{voneasiupupy uj} pr fed 9

EEITY

poLiad ayj 10]) sjusWssInNgsIp pue s1500 sl ,S1ojedsiuiupy a94) JO S|ie)jed

a Xipuaddy



PIUNZU| SEM IS0 FYY SW) 2u3 e Bujjeaaid
BIEIDHNH @Yl 1e pafleys 5| adeapiy

Haday [euy SICIRASIUIUDY UL

(uonensiiupy Ui ||) papur NN Aed JUyD 18 pajiW SIS Aed JUID ‘PaNWIT ARd JulD

L1'069 [R}C] PUBID
F2 3 23UBISISANS
0005t Bupuog £62-922 poddng 3 [eUOISS9,01d Jolune
om”mm_. el 0is-ee |eUOISSAIS SO
ST sIxe).
°8 D mmmﬂmoa oyl 5J019a4] / w._mmmr_mS—
1 KiaBajen s £6B-TPL IBunR } 19¥E) Juswiuoddy
EXTLETY ETOT AR 15T apeigy
6107 JAQUIDAON [} 0} 6102 1equaidag g1 uox sapes o IRIBUD dud
popad ayy J0) Sjuswesingsig
g2l'99¥ 50°988'05F [HEL] 04’} Ol'9gL ou'gel 0L’ SiNoH Jejal
[FAIE: 4 0099128 02608 08728 jar=14 8 foraps = |eiau=e) - Juipel]
0GZRL L oLo ol 2SBYOINd /59|eS-pRlL
8L'ees SL9BE'Y 4] 7] 008 Buyojuew Hunsese Supel|
A ara g 00'6$Z'94¢ 95°cle 93'6E9 [ X80 0t'9% filjpelL=
05282 sz'lo 080 0g0 wsunuiodde 1804 - 1 YAXRL
Q528 §4'891 050 050 Buisipeapy Aoimiels /Bupuog
0S'LEE SZ'955'Y asek 0G'el sapjleuto usuuioddy
00988 00580 052 [osnd o0e sfuneap Buiedsy Aones
05488 §LEE ok'o 010 [jaUR9 - 2aueldweD Aoiners
aLaey 00°$68'8 081z 06t 00T asueydwey Aiojne)g =
L8805 ZhT'TT 0l'ey QLLE sy asi Jlsualod
Q5 TiY £2'908'9 055l Qs suofieBiisan) — 1|
000ls 0g'ic9 gzl 5T'L saunbug vaao
0S'289 _ \§ize's 0z'g 0z'g o Aojebisany)
£8°00§ S§I8E'YE 5969 b 184 0L 0511 uopebigsaaul=
05288 54'89) 050 050 pojpuz]
0SE68 ST ary 080 050 sioppaIo-Ehan
05°2E€ GLTIS 0Ll 0L saafodwg
05°2¢e 05°28€ 00} Q01 SIONRRID PaUnaasun
ST 92'978"L 0Le 0z'e 0s'0 Ssioppaln=
€565 05 G961 oL'2e 05Fe 09'e s53uIsng Jo Bjeg
£4°624 05°5%9'61 oLic 09've [11: 1 Lopes|jeay 355y =
SL008 ST'SLY 028 08§ 0s¥ Buweld pue ABeiens
05488 SZ9LE'L 08¢ 08'e o4 pUE 83
00018 sl 5= QO'E e UONBISILILIRY [2I5UBS)
00018 jajsh:sr Al oz are MEnaY PUE [OUCD asED
89048 SZeee’t oee oLl o'l oo Bununoooy ase)
06768 0065z o0 oF0 Pumue|d 3 uwpy
-BEISP SI'869°6 ot'e oL’k as'rl 06T 0z ftljuue)d pue UORERSIUNLPY =

b
S0y Aty abiesany 3709 RoL

HECTIGE

1addng % [FUAISS3I0I S0IUNT

(IR CYFRETT Y

s1013 2410
| sJabeuyy

ETETTY

IC*YEIEITCN

Wawuioddy

BL0T BQUNON L1 ©) §10T Jaquiaicas gl polsd aly Joj padieys aui]

{vonensupy uj) M7 se9lAl9g Aed UND

POLIDd BY3 J0J SJUSWSSINGSIP pUe SIS0D S} ,SIOIRNSIUILPY 93 JO S|ieIaq

d xipuaddy



Hoday [eUld ,SICJRASIUILPY BUL
(uoRenSILILIPY Ul [[2) DNIWA A A_d JUHD 3 PRIIWIT SIIAIDS Aed JUID) Py Aed JUlD

PaLInou| SEM 1507 BYY 2w (3 syyje Buipjeaasd

21e: JHINY ayi1e padieyp si afea|iy

: "£6E-63T ' Joddng 'g [BUCISSAJ0Id Jony

S600) [B30L Uiy oLg2es — BUoiFSEId JAUIG

00 00k'L Bupuoy e — o TR TS

5670 abeisog WLLLS \ . Sop=ig sebeuzy

| AoBajenm £68-2r.L ; Jauped / exe] uswuioddy

3 anjep 6T0Z AR 15T : . apeis

610C S3GWAAON /| 0} 6107 Jequiaidas g) wos skl no sbieyn duy

poliad a3 10} SIUAUISINGS|]

ze'gey S2'L6L'aL 001z 0z oLyl 069 0z SINOH |eja0L
0g'Le8 520k 0e0 oeQ MatUodde 1804 - L YA/REL
0%°LE€ 54891 0§50 050 Guisiuaspy Aloimels /Buipuog
0GLE€ SLELS 0Ll 0L sanjileuno usuunddy
00'8ES 00°5E0"Y o[- sy ace sBuyaay Bulpodsy Ko
0g'e8g GLEE oL'o 010 |eraugs) - 2ouedwo) Lorieig

6L9my 05716y i[53 okd e aauerdwod Aiomelg=
00'ols 05°/€9 sT'l GTL saunbul vaao

000Lg 08288 ST STh uopebpsaau|=
§i'eer Gi'v8 A 020 S10}pR)D PAINJAsUN

srezy EIR ] 0z'0 0z'o S103|PAIDE
05iE9 S2'EESH 052 08T Buuueid pue ABaens
05'/€8 s34 0z ozz I PUE 884
000L8 052bL'L §¢2 erar LQNENSIUIWLDY BJ3UD9D)
F9'E8E 5288 oLe 0zo 0Ll QZ0o Bununeody aseD
09°2e9 00'sse oro oFa Buwued 9 Lwpy

ZTTBY 0155 P -4 4] 5L'9 08 0z'e Bujuue|d pue LojeRsjuwpY =

k] 3 SINoY |Bje] Hoddng B {eucIss30ld Joiunp ICUDISS3|0ig F3YLG R0k 942UMEd [ S19HE]
A1uy A)p oBeloay 1509 (ejo) [ saafieueyy suawivoddy

61.0Z JAGLIANCN L1 0} 6102 JIQWIeS 81 pouad au} o] PetUELa Bl
(uoneRSIURLPY u|) P11 AN Aed WD

POLIRd SU} J0J SJUBWSSINGSIP PUB SISO S} ,SI0J_ASIUILPY 3] JO S[ie1eg

a Xipuaddy



E

Hodey jeuly SI0JRNSIUILIPY SUL

{uonensiuwPY Ul jie) PINWIN XN ABd UMD B PRI SEOIAISS Aed JUIID ‘PRI Aed U

(SSESL'TTY) (ssesL'ITy) (LIDI13a) /sn1dUNsS ONIavL
(££°000'662) {££7000'562)
0T /6 0¢ L6b S150D U1
08 TTE'T 06 TIE'T S80S Are|pISqns SN
8 EPS 'Erg sesuadxg setopdug
IG5 26¥'S LGTEH'S abeicis pjog
6 TOP 00 64710V 0b IN/AAVd
T6'GH6'E 16°5H6'E JuatuAeqd UOISUSd
£8°060°97 58°060°9L uf Aed ul|9) Aeipisgns gn o ApIsqns
89'ETO0Y RO'CT0'Y alemyles
00706t 00061 sasuadxg Apung
AT WA Y6'T6LTZT 599 J0)0RNUOD
S5¥6l S6v6T Bujpes) - sebiey jueg
00°siT 00'SPT 580 |euUolssajoid
CF €79y 0 Ee5'y soueINsuI
£9'690'7 £9'690'Z suoydoe |
IV 16T'EE FA R GiTay sjUSyY
TUNLIINIdXT ONIQVHL
(8T'€5/'921) {(81°£5¢2'921)
IR TAR 8T°ESL792T safiepy a1
51502 12341d ¥3IHLO
F F
6102/1T/6T 0L 6T0T/TT/6T 0L
610z /60/8T Wwai 6T0Z/60/8T WO

Junoooy Duipet siojensiunupy julor
(uonensuupy ur)

P11 Aed quo

POLIad 2y} 10) Junod2e sjuswAed pue sydieday

J xXipuaddy



Heday [euld SIORASIUEY YL

(doReAsIILNY Ul [12) PRI 3N ABd JUND) 1B PSULIT SBIIAIRS ARd JUIID “PaUILIN Aed 1D

£L'9ze'eT
£5'y50 Bupeold JusLnD 41
o1°249'se Buneold - sjqeeACIEY JBA
A G3INASTUIY
EL9TE6T €L'oze’er 00'8S6T'6Z0'FT
(rE'T99) {¥£'799)
08 ¥t 08 b uneoy - safiieys yueg
$5°91Z L 2oR] K Buispieapy Aoymels
SNOILLYSTIV3IY 4O 1500
L0°886'62 /0°886'6¢
TIN N Auedwiooiaju] 00'294'SEL'6
1IN TN SIUBL]SBAUL 00" 18T'60E°C
(S5°€52°1T) (55 ESL TTY) {(3oysq)/snding Bupel ),
TN TIN sjusLuied-aid 00555766
00 +00’' 05k 00°500°05Y ueo Buipes|
79 LEL’T T9LeL'T jueq je ysep 00°'00£'8€6
SNOLLYSITVIY 1355V
F ¥ E
610Z/TT/6T 01 6T0Z/T1/6T 0L slepyy jo
6T0Z/60/8T woly 6T0Z/60/8T woyy NS

spuawieg 3 531909y Jo Atewwung siojensiunupy jJuof
(uonjensiunupy uy)

cid

P11 Aed Juijg

pPoLIad 23 J0J Junoooe sjuswAed pue sydieoay

J xipuaddy



{(9z'zES'6T)

{9z ze5'62)
000z
£ECOT'Y
L1°015'FT
£6'998
6/71€

Hoday [euld SIOIRASILILPY SYL

{uonensiuILpY Ul j|2) PANWIN M A_d JUIID 1B PRI SBIAISS ARd JUIlD ‘Pl Aed UID

3
6T0Z/TT/6T oL
6T0Z/60/8T wouy

(92'zes'sT) {(1L10143G)/SN1dUNS SNIAVYL
(9z'285'62)
00'0z sdiysiaquialy
£€'C0TY ssdlAlas Aleipisans sn
LI01S'pE 5994 ¥d
16998 SIBMoS
6/°1E Buipe.3 - sabieyn yueq
TUNLIGNIXI DNIQvL
E ]
6T0Z/TT/6T 0L slieyy jo
610Z/60/8T woly jJu2wNEIS

- cddd

IUN020y bujpe.] S10jRIISIURUPY JUlOf
(vonensuwupy ur)
P31 sediaas Aed vl

POLIad a1 J0J JUnodJe syuswAed pue s1diaday

3 Xipuaddy



Hoday [euld SI0JRISIUILPY U )

(UONRIISIIIUDY U} jje) Pl 30 Aed N9 § BRNWN $8511sS ARd JUTD ‘pajiwn Aed JuiD

TT 00T 6ES
P6'6£78ES Buneoy uaun) gy
21098 fupeoy - s|geEA00Y 1op
_— — A8 QILNISTIATY
TT'00T'6€5 TT'00T'6€ES 00'6LE'6L0'E
{op'59) (o+'55)
0+'59 0F'S9 Bupeo}y - sabiey) yueg

SNOILYSITVIY 40 150D
15'59T°655 15°997'6E5
JIN JIN Aurdwonianuy 00'zLe'tee
(9z-2e5'62) (9z°2e5'62) (yeq)/sniding Buped ],
N TIN suswied-ald 00'$26'€2E
TIN TN Spuny JUSKY - yueg e ysed 00'0/¢'266°T
£2'£69'895 LL°£69'898 juegd e ysen 00°000°€8E
TIN 1IN pUnSY 1WA 00'659°9
TIN TN s169( doog 00°08G°ET
TIN TIN Alojuaaug 00'FZG'ECT

SNOLLYSITYT 135SV

S 7 3
6T0Z/Tr/6T 0L 6T0Z/1T/6T Ol sleyy jo
61T0T/60/8T wold 6T0Z/60/8T Wold JuLWAEIS

sjuauided g s3dieday jJo Aleuwiwing S10jRIISIUIWIPY JuUIOf
(uonesnsujwpy ur)
P31 sadinlag Aed JullD

ddd

POLIad 2y} 40J Junodde sjusAed pue sidiadsy

3 xipuaddy



did

Hoday feuy Siojeasiurupy YL

{UaRRASIILUDY Ul ([2) PIJIUIT XN Aed JUID 8 PIYILUIT STIAISS ARd JUIID ‘PajIT Aed U0

08'ETS0T
08'£25°02 Bugeols usunD gr
A9 Q31INISTHdIY

08°'£Z5°0T 08°€TS0T 00'0£0'6£g's
08'€25°0Z 08'€25'0¢
1IN TIN Auedwodiaur 00°Z06'cZT
TN TN suatlAed-ald 00'82%°2L
08'£25°02 0g'£e5'02 yueq e ysed 00°050°68
TN TIN punjsd 1vA 00'96£'ES
TIN TIN punjay xej, 00'€90°8T1
TN TN jualudoAs(] g YoIeasay Q0°TOE'0LT Y
TN TIN 53Gaq »oog 00+26°9c9
1IN JIN Alojuaaug 00°09L's
JIN TIN Juatudinbg @ sINiung 00°9b0"p9

SNOILYSIIVIY 1355V
i F 3
6T0Z/TT/6T oL 6TOZ/TT/6T 0L sieyy jo
6T0Z/60/8T woay 6T70Z/50/8T woiy JuatRRYS

sjuawied B s1diaooy Jo Alewwing siojessiuiupy julor

(uonensiuiupy ur)

P11 3N Aed Jun

pOMad 93 10§ UN0aDe syuswAed pue sydisnay

3 Xipuaddy



Hoday [euid SI0JeASIUILPY 3L

(UoRRASIUILPY Ul [|2) DIUWT M Aed JUD 3 PAYILUM SIDIALBS ARd JUIID ‘DajWIT Aed Ul

TL6TT lejol
769'S §994 |95UNQD)
£80" sao4 |eba]
000t SJUIWISINGSIP SIDPIOH 0O
S6T'TT (s)s02 swI| ) voREIIUNWaL SISP[OH DO

k] sasuadg
6TOT 13qUIDAON 6T

03 polad

6T0T 1SUIACN 6T
papu? poliad 3y] Joj sasuadxa Jo JURUIILIS
(uonresysurupy w) pajrun yn Aed jud

6SE'TL6 [e3ol
(12 BuisiaApy Alojels
990z auoyda|z L
T62°¢E Sjusy
£54'921 sabepy, ssAodwg
T4 sabley) Bueg
L6p SIS0 11
21T SI0INIS SN
1323 sasuadxg asdodwg
g6t's abelo)s pion
Z0b'0p IAVd
9b6't U0ISU3
160°9 Anug sn o1 Apisans
v19'% 2IEMYOS
061 sasuachq Alpunsg
£6/'12t $934 J0}IRNUOD
GblI S534 |BUOISS3J0.d
£29'% 20uRINSU]
769°S S984 [9SUno)
S/T'6LT s994 [eba]
000's SIURWSSINgsIp ,Sap|oH 22140
£8265¢ (51500 BWi ] ) UoRIBUNWSY SI9PIOH 3210

ZI9'SEL €301
£01'% SIS AlBIpisgnsS s
[43 Bupe. ) - sabieyd yueg
59 Buneo)q - safiieyd sueg
0z sdiysiaquuaiy
015'%T 5384 Yd
£98 alemyos
769'S [25uUno)
Tb4'9T2 5934 |efa]
000 SJUBLISSINGSID SI8P|0H B2IHO
785'6/t {53500 BLUI| } UORBIIUNWIAS SIBP|0H 2210

7 sasuadxg
6T0T 13quanoN 6T

031 poLiad

6TOZ 19QUIIAON 6T
PIpu? poitad 3yj 10} sasuadxa jo Juswajels
(uonensURUPY W) P SONAIRS Aed JUID

- ddd

6102 19qWDAON 6T
03 poLiag

papu? potsad ayj Joj sasuadxa jo Juawaiels

sasuadqg

6TQT ISQRUIAN 6T

(uonjesysiurupy ur) pajrury Aed Jup

POLIBd Y3 Ul PaLindul S3suadxa JO JUSWSIRIS

4 Xipuaddy



AM21

Notice of end of administration

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[Comact name Ch”s Hagg Itt

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

“rRT ERP Advisory LLP

Address

2nd Floor

] 110 Cannon Street

-

Post town

London

County/Region

l Country

|Dx

cp.london@frpadvisory.com

{ Telephone

020 3005 4000

WA checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
foliowing:

{3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

C] You have attached the required documents.
0 You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff,

{ﬁm—‘,?fc‘)—;mr}?ra—u ﬂFurther information

For further information please see the guidance nates
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse,gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This formn has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




